
ATLANTIC BOOKS  JANUARY – JUNE 2022

 

 @AtlanticBooks

 @CorvusBooks

 @GrovePressUK

 @AllenandUnwinUK

 Atlantic Books

 Atlanticbooks

 Atlantic Books

Atlantic Books
Ormond House
26 – 27 Boswell Street
London
WC1N 3JZ
United Kingdom

Tel +44 (0) 20 7269 1610
enquiries@atlantic-books.co.uk 

www.atlantic-books.co.uk

ATLANTIC 
BOOKS

JANUARY – JUNE 2022

8.5mm



Contents

Recent Highlights	 2

Atlantic Books: Fiction	 5

Atlantic Books: Non-Fiction	 15

Corvus	 39

Grove Press	 55

Allen & Unwin: Fiction	 65

Allen & Unwin: Non-Fiction	 73

Allen & Unwin Australia: Distribution Titles	 87

Export: Key Editions	 91

Sales, Publicity & Rights	 94

Index	 95

Bestselling Backlist	 102



22

Recent Highlights
Atlantic’s bestselling and critically acclaimed titles from the past twelve months.

The Arrest
Jonathan Lethem
9781838952174 • Paperback • 
£8.99 

Hana Khan 
Carries On
Uzma Jalaluddin
9781838953560 • Paperback • 
£8.99 

The Heart 
Principle
Helen Hoang
9781838950804 • Paperback • 
£8.99 

The Alignment 
Problem
Brian Christian
9781786494337 • Paperback • 
£10.99 

Beginners
Tom Vanderbilt
9781786493118 • Paperback • 
£8.99 

Endell Street
Wendy Moore
9781786495853 • Paperback • 
£9.99 



3

The Last Snow
Stina Jackson
9781786497369 • Paperback • 
£8.99 

Money
Jacob Goldstein
9781786495723 • Paperback • 
£9.99 

Scoff
Pen Vogler
9781786496492 • Paperback • 
£9.99 

Memorial
Bryan Washington
9781838950101 • Paperback • 
£8.99 

The Truth About 
Lies
Aja Raden
9781838951924 • Paperback • 
£9.99 

Victoria Park
Gemma Reeves
9781911630784 • Paperback • 
£8.99



4



55

Atlantic Books
Fiction

Atlantic Fiction has a reputation for publishing bold, innovative, 
award-winning writing from around the world. Our Spring/

Summer 2022 season introduces the bold and brilliant voice of 
Danny Denton, the mischievous stylings of Taxi Driver-inspired 

Priya Guns, and a Faustian pact that leads a young man towards 
fabulous wealth… and away from all moral convictions. 



6

FEBRUARY

6

JANUARY FEBRUARY

6

JANUARY FEBRUARY

Nervous System
Lina Meruane
Translated by Megan McDowell

A deeply intelligent and electric novel 
about the systems that govern us all.

A young woman struggles to finish her 
PhD on stars and galaxies. Instead, she 
turns her attention to her family members, 
each so different in their experiences, but 
somehow made similar in their shared 
history of illness and trauma, both political 
and personal...

‘Fast, uncompromising and shimmering 
with intelligence.’ Sarah Moss, author of 
Summerwater

Lina Meruane is one of the most 
prominent and influential female voices in 
Chilean contemporary literature. She is a 
professor at New York University.

Consent
Annabel Lyon

Longlisted for the Women’s Prize for 
Fiction, this is a smart novel about sex 
and power.

Two sets of sisters are linked by the violent 
actions of one man. In turns razor-sharp, 
provocative and precise, Consent is a 
blistering novel of sisters and their knotty 
relationships, of predatory men and sexual 
power, of retribution and the thrilling 
possibilities of revenge. 

‘Blistering... The most truthful exploration 
of sisterhood I have enjoyed since 
Fleabag.’ The Times

‘I couldn’t put it down.’ Daily Mail

Annabel Lyon is the author of bestsellers 
and prize-winners, including The Golden 
Mean and The Sweet Girl. She lives in 
Canada.

Modern and Contemporary Fiction
06 January 2022 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 224pp • 9781838952471
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • 9781838952464 • £8.99

Modern and Contemporary Fiction
03 February 2022 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 240pp • 9781786499493
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • 9781786499486 • £8.99



7

FEBRUARY
Modern and Contemporary Fiction
03 February 2022
Hardback • £14.99
234x156 • 304pp
9781838955656

Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • 9781838955663 • £14.99

7½
Christos Tsiolkas

A brilliant and astonishing masterpiece that 
rages against cultural hegemony, from the 
award-winning author of The Slap. 

A political novel, in that it is a trenchant 
criticism of the current moral strait-jacketing 
of fiction writing. Yet an anti-political novel, 
in that it posits that Beauty and Love – and 
therefore the erotic – triumphs all. 

7½ is a thrilling and galvanizing novel. A 
book about making art, about the sublime and 
healing power of nature, about the alchemy 
of how a book comes to be written. Who else 
but Christos could bring together creativity, 
memory, Proust, Knausgaard, pornography, 
the failure of politics and the fragility of our 
changing world in a way that is timeless, 
electrifying and provocative? 

Praise for Christos Tsiolkas:

‘One of the most significant contemporary 
storytellers at work today.’ Colm Tóibín

‘One of Australia’s greatest literary talents.’ 
Sydney Morning Herald

‘The writing has shades of Martin Amis, Nick 
Hornby and Anne Tyler.’ Daily Telegraph

Christos Tsiolkas is the author 
of The Slap, which won Overall 
Best Book in the Commonwealth 
Writers’ Prize 2009, was 
shortlisted for the 2009 Miles 
Franklin Literary Award, longlisted 
for the 2010 Man Booker Prize 
and won the Australian Literary 
Society Gold Medal. He lives in 
Melbourne.



MARCH

Mouth to Mouth
Antoine Wilson

A brilliant literary thriller about the 
irresistibility of money and power, and how a 
beach-side rescue sets in motion a Faustian 
pact.

Two former classmates – a wealthy art dealer 
and a struggling writer – bump into one 
another in an airport lounge. Over delayed 
flights and a free bar, one of them begins to 
recount his life story to the other, about how, 
many years ago, he pulled a dying stranger 
from the sea and resuscitated him on the sand 
– and how, as the stranger became an intimate 
and morals became expendable, he started to 
wonder whether he should have just let the 
man drown…

‘Swift, and graceful, an agile novel of ideas with 
unexpectedly sharp teeth.’ Lauren Groff, author 
of Florida 

‘The best book I’ve read in ages… I see you Dear 
Reader, already losing track of time.’ Andrew 
Sean Greer, author of Less

Antoine Wilson is the author of 
the novels Panorama City and The 
Interloper. His work has appeared 
in Paris Review, Story Quarterly and 
Best New American Voices, among 
other publications. He lives in Los 
Angeles.

Modern and Contemporary Fiction
03 March 2022
Hardback • £14.99
216x138 • 304pp
9781838955199
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback • 304pp
9781838955205
E-book • 9781838955212 • £7.99

MARCH

8



MARCH APRIL

99

APRILMARCH APRIL

9

Modern and Contemporary Fiction
07 April 2022 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 336pp • 9781838954338
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • 9781838954321 • £6.99

Modern and Contemporary Fiction
03 March 2022 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 208pp • 9781838950606
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • 9781838950590 • £8.99

We Play Ourselves
Jen Silverman

A darkly funny novel about the cost 
of making art, and the art of making 
enemies.

In the pursuit of fame, how do you know 
when you’ve gone too far? Fiercely smart 
and wildly entertaining, We Play Ourselves 
is a bold exploration of female rage, self-
sabotage, the pursuit of fame and the costs 
of artistic ambition.

‘Witty... Earnest... Laugh-out-loud... Pitch-
perfect.’ New York Times

‘As funny as it’s intellectual, this page-
turner about crashing and burning is 
spot-on.’ Emma Donoghue, author of 
Room

Jen Silverman’s debut collection was 
longlisted for the Pen/Robert W. Bingham 
Prize. Additionally, she was a writer on 
Netflix’s Tales of the City.

Milk Blood Heat 
Dantiel W. Moniz

A Roxane Gay Book Club pick, an 
ecstatic, devastating debut from an 
acclaimed new author.

Set in the suburbs and the cities of the 
modern world but about the ancient 
essences of who and what we are, Milk 
Blood Heat is a collection of love and sex, 
birth and death, a world of obstacles and 
heartbreak... but also one of grace and 
splendour.  

‘What makes Moniz stand out isn’t 
so much the blazing talent as the 
consistency of her literary brilliance.’ 
Sydney Morning Herald

Dantiel W. Moniz is the recipient of the 
Alice Hoffman Prize for Fiction among 
other awards and scholarships. Milk Blood 
Heat is her first book. 

9



10

All Along the Echo
Danny Denton

A bold and brilliant novel with prize-winning 
potential about love, death and modern 
Ireland in all its fabulous, noisy totality.

Tony Cooney, a radio talk-show host, takes a 
road trip across Ireland with his producer, Lou, 
as part of a publicity stunt organized by a local 
car dealership. Their aim is to give away their 
Mazda C3 to one lucky winner, the catch being 
that it must go to one of the many emigrants 
who have recently returned home to escape 
a wave of escalating terror attacks in London. 
But as they navigate dual-carriageways and 
Holiday Inns, giving airtime and narrative to 
the great cacophony of voices calling into the 
show, the car competition transforms into a 
quest to the very heart of who and what we 
are…

Praise for The Earlie King & The Kid in Yellow:

‘Just stunning… A work of dancing brutality and 
ferocious tenderness.’ Lisa McInerney, author of 
The Glorious Heresies

‘A great, imaginative cloudburst… A mighty 
debut.’  Mike McCormack, author of Solar Bones

Danny Denton is an Irish 
novelist, the editor of The Stinging 
Fly and a lecturer in Creative 
Writing at University College Cork. 
His first novel, The Earlie King & 
The Kid In Yellow, was nominated 
for ‘Newcomer of the Year’ at the 
Irish Book Awards. 

APRIL
Modern and Contemporary Fiction
07 April 2022
Hardback • £14.99
216x138 • 320pp
9781838955533
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback • 320pp
9781838955540
E-book • 9781838955557 • £8.99

10



11

MAY

Your Driver is Waiting
Priya Guns

A spiky, blackly funny reboot of the classic 
Taxi Driver, in which Travis Bickle is a woman 
of colour, left behind by the big city and out 
for revenge.

Damani is tired. She cares for her mum, 
drives ride shares to pay the bills and is angry 
at a world that promised her more before 
spitting her out. That is until the summer 
she meets Jolene and life opens up. Jolene 
seems like the perfect girlfriend – attentive, 
attractive, liberal – and their chemistry verges 
on obsession. So maybe Damani can look past 
the one thing that’s holding her back: Jolene 
is white. But Jolene really doesn’t seem like 
one of the bad ones – she’s done the reading, 
she goes to every protest, she even listens. 
Still, just as their romance intensifies, just as 
Damani learns to trust, Jolene does something 
unforgivable, setting off an explosive chain of 
events. Your Driver is Waiting is a blackly comic 
and deeply political novel about anger, love 
and privilege in all their messy forms.

Priya Guns is a Creative 
Writing graduate from Kingston 
University. A former teacher, 
she is an actor and writer 
previously published in short 
story anthologies, gal-dem, Spring 
Magazine and anonymously in the 
Guardian. Your Driver is Waiting is 
her debut novel. 

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback • 304pp
9781838955724
E-book • 9781838954277 • £14.99

Modern and Contemporary Fiction
05 May 2022
Hardback • £14.99
216x138 • 304pp
9781838954260
Territories: World
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US



12

JUNE

12

MAY JUNE

12

MAY JUNEMAY
Modern and Contemporary Fiction
05 May 2022 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 272pp • 9781786499608
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL
E-book • 9781786499592• £6.99

12

We Run the Tides
Vendela Vida

‘Blends the satire of the cult film 
Clueless with the melancholy of Jeffrey 
Eugenides’ The Virgin Suicides.’ Financial 
Times 

One day, walking to school with friends, 
teenage Eulabee and her best friend, Maria 
Fabiola, witness a horrible act – or do they? 
Eulabee and Maria Fabiola vehemently 
disagree on what happened, and their 
rupture is followed by Maria Fabiola’s 
unexplained disappearance…

‘Knowing and powerfully enigmatic.’ 
Observer

‘Strange, startling and rather brilliant.’ 
Daily Mail

Vendela Vida is the award-winning 
author of six books, including Let the 
Northern Lights Erase Your Name and The 
Diver’s Clothes Lie Empty. 

Everyone in This 
Room Will Someday 
Be Dead
Emily Austin

Fans of Exciting Times will devour this 
funny and original literary debut about the 
unintentional consequences of anxiety.

Gilda cannot stop thinking about death. 
Desperate for relief from her anxious mind 
and alienated from her repressive family, 
she responds to a flyer for free therapy at a 
local church and finds herself abruptly hired 
to replace the deceased receptionist. 

‘The perfect blend of macabre and funny.’ 
Buzzfeed

‘A heartwarming work of staggering anxiety 
and a story of finding delight in surprising 
places.’ Oprah Daily

Emily Austin was born in Ontario. She 
studied English Literature and Library 
Science at university. She currently lives in 
Ottawa.

JUNE
Modern and Contemporary Fiction
02 June 2022 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 256pp • 9781838953751
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • 9781838953744 • £7.99



13

JUNE
Modern and Contemporary Fiction
2 June 2022
Hardback • £14.99
216x138 • 320pp
9781838956554
Territories: UK/Comm ex Can
Rights: E, SL, T

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback • 9781838956561
E-book • 9781838956578 • £6.99

Black Mamba
William Friend

Daisy Johnson’s Sisters meets The Babadook in 
a stunning literary chiller of grief, ghosts and 
sublimated sexual desire… 

For nine months, Alfie has been caring for his 
twin daughters after the sudden death of their 
mother. One night, he wakes to find them 
at the foot of his bed, and hears the chilling 
words: Daddy, there’s a man in our room. Alfie 
finds no sign of any man, but it isn’t long 
before the name Black Mamba invades the 
family’s everyday routine. What seemingly 
begins as an imaginary friend quickly develops 
into something darker, potentially violent. Alfie 
turns to Julia – his wife’s twin and a psychiatrist 
– for help. But as Black Mamba’s grip on the 
girls tightens, Alfie and Julia must contend 
with their own unspoken sense of loss, their 
unacknowledged attraction to one another, 
and the true character of the presence 
poisoning the twins’ minds. 

William Friend studied 
English, French and Italian at 
university and now works as 
a Hansard reporter for the 
House of Commons. He lives in 
Hertfordshire with his partner. 
Black Mamba is his first novel.





Atlantic Books
Non-Fiction

Atlantic publishes a prize-winning non-fiction list covering history, 
current affairs, popular science and biography. In Spring 2022, we have 

a varied list of important and entertaining books, including Symeon 
Brown on the influencer economy, Oliver Milman on the insect crisis, 
Susie Alegre on freedom of thought and Jimmy Soni on the company 
that made the modern Internet. Or if you are yearning for more rural 

delights, there’s Gavin Plumley’s charming A Home for All Seasons or the 
paperback of Fiona Davison’s brilliant The Hidden Horticulturists.

15



The Irish Difference
The Story of Ireland’s 400-Year Journey to Independence

Fergal Tobin

A fascinating and entertaining historical 
investigation into what makes Ireland so 
different from its neighbours and why that led 
to independence.

For hundreds of years, the constituent tribes 
that make up the British Isles have lived next 
door to each other in a manner that suggested 
some movement towards political union. 
Over time, England, Wales and Scotland have 
hung together through thick and thin, despite 
internal divisions of language, religion, law, 
culture and disposition that might have broken 
up a less resilient polity. And, for a long time, 
it seemed that something similar might have 
been said about Ireland.

Ireland was always a more awkward fit but 
no one imagined that it might detach itself 
altogether, until the moment suddenly came 
for rupture in the fall-out from the First World 
War. So, what was it – is it – about Ireland that 
is so different from its neighbours? Different 
enough to sever historical ties of centuries 
with such sudden violence. To find the answer, 
historian Fergal Tobin looks into Ireland’s past, 
taking in everything from religion and politics 
to sports and literature, and traces the roots of 
her journey towards independence.

Fergal Tobin is a freelance writer 
and historian. Under the pen 
name Richard Killeen he is the 
author of several acclaimed works 
of Irish history, including Ireland 
in Brick and Stone: The Island’s 
History and Its Buildings, The 
Historic Atlas of Dublin and The 
Concise History of Modern Ireland.

JANUARY
History
06 January 2022
Hardback • £16.99
234x156 • 320pp
9781838952617
Territories: World All Languages
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US

E-book • 9781838952624 • £8.99

16



JANUARY JANUARY

1717

JANUARYJANUARY JANUARY

The Inevitable
Dispatches on the Right to Die

Katie Engelhart

A compelling and beautifully written 
exploration of this highly contested 
topic.

The Inevitable explores one of our most 
abiding taboos: assisted dying. From Avril, 
the 80-year-old British woman illegally 
importing pentobarbital, to the Australian 
doctor dispensing suicide manuals online, 
Engelhart travels the world to hear the 
stories of those on the quest for a ‘good 
death’.

‘Brilliant.’ Sunday Times

‘Compelling [and] absorbing.’ Daily Mail

Katie Engelhart is a reporter and 
documentary film producer from Toronto 
and based in New York City.

Pain
What It Is, Why It Happens, and 
How to Cope

Abdul-Ghaaliq Lalkhen

‘An important book.’ GQ

Using case studies and medical history, Dr 
Lalkhen guides us through the fascinating 
science behind pain and the complexities 
of its treatment. Whether it’s a mild ache 
or severe discomfort, we all encounter 
pain in our lives and this illuminating book 
enables us to understand and cope with an 
experience that can become all-consuming.

‘As timely as it is important. What makes 
the book so prescient is the fact that 
Lalkhen understands exactly what is at 
stake.’ Scientific Inquirer

Dr Abdul-Ghaaliq Lalkhen is a member 
of the Faculty of Pain Medicine affiliated 
to the Royal College of Anaesthetists 
and a visiting professor at Manchester 
Metropolitan University. 

Medicine
13 January 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 320pp • 9781786497079
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • 9781786497062 • £10.99

Medicine
06 January 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 352pp • 9781786495662
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • 9781786495655 • £10.99

17



18

The Insect Crisis
The Fall of the Tiny Empires that Run the World

Oliver Milman

How would we live if insects no longer 
existed?

When is the last time you were stung by 
a wasp? Or were followed by a cloud of 
midges? Or saw a butterfly? All these normal 
occurrences are becoming much rarer. A 
groundswell of research suggests insect 
numbers are in serious decline all over the 
world – in some places by over 90 per cent.

The Insect Crisis explores this hidden 
emergency, arguing that its consequences 
could even rival climate change. We rely 
on insect pollination for the bulk of our 
agriculture, they are a prime food source 
for birds and fish, and they are a key strut 
holding up life on Earth, especially our own. A 
celebration of the incredible variety of insects, 
this rousing book highlights why we need to 
wake up to this impending environmental 
disaster.

Oliver Milman has been a 
Guardian journalist for almost 
a decade, firstly in Australia 
and now in the US as their 
environment correspondent. He 
was raised in Bedfordshire and 
this is his first book.

JANUARY
Nature
13 January 2022
Hardback • £16.99
210x148 • 304pp
9781838951177
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL

Export Edition • £14.99
Trade Paperback • 304pp
9781838954352
E-book • 9781838951184 • £9.99



FEBRUARY FEBRUARY

1919

FEBRUARYFEBRUARY FEBRUARY

19

Economics
03 February 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 400pp • 9781786495136
Territories: World
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US
E-book • 9781786495129 • £10.99

History
03 February 2022 • Paperback • £10.99
198x129 • 560pp • 9781838951511
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • 9781838951504 • £7.99

19

The Warrior and the 
Prophet
The Epic Story of the Brothers Who 
Led the Native American Resistance

Peter Cozzens

‘Cozzens is a master storyteller; his books 
weave a wealth of intricate detail into 
gripping historical narrative.’ The Times

Bringing to life the violent, lawless world 
of the Old Northwest, Peter Cozzens tells 
the untold story of the Shawnee brothers 
who retaliated against the threat posed by 
white settlers seeking new territory and 
reveals how they were the last hope for 
Native Americans to preserve ways of life 
they had known for centuries.

‘A towering work of scholarship... 
Indispensable.’ Literary Review

Peter Cozzens is the author of over 
seventeen books on the Civil War and 
the American West, including The Earth Is 
Weeping.

Money and Power
The 16 World Leaders Who 
Changed Economics
Vince Cable

A captivating economic history of 
government all over the world.

In this magisterial history, Vince 
Cable examines the legacy of sixteen 
world leaders who transformed their 
countries’ economic fortunes and who 
also challenged economic convention. 
From Thatcher to Trump, from Lenin to 
Bismarck, Money and Power provides a new 
perspective on the science of government.

‘Impressive.’ Irish Times

‘Thrilling.’ Sir Anthony Seldon 

Sir Vince Cable is the former UK 
Secretary of State for Business, 
Innovation and Skills, former President of 
the UK Board of Trade, and former Leader 
of the Liberal Democrats.



20

FEBRUARY

20

FEBRUARY

20

FEBRUARY FEBRUARY

20

FEBRUARY
` 

FEBRUARY

The Founders
Elon Musk, Peter Thiel and the Company that Made the 
Modern Internet

Jimmy Soni

The gripping inside story of PayPal, the 
company that created the digital age as we 
know it.

Out of PayPal’s ranks have come three 
billionaires and dozens of multi-millionaires, 
including household names like Elon Musk, 
Peter Thiel and Reid Hoffman. PayPal’s alumni 
have built, funded and advised almost all of 
the billion-dollar-plus companies to emerge 
from Silicon Valley in the past two decades.
The Founders tells the gripping story of how the 
so-called PayPal Mafia turned a scrappy start-
up into one of the most successful businesses 
of all time, worth over $70 billion today. Full 
of fascinating characters and anecdotes about 
Silicon Valley’s biggest titans, this revealing 
book shows how commerce first became 
possible online.

Praise for A Mind at Play:

‘Insightful and humane.’ Walter Isaacson

‘Reveals the remarkable human behind some 
of the most important theoretical and practical 
contributions to the information age.’ Nature

Business
03 February 2022
Hardback • £18.99
234x156 • 304pp
9781786498281
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

Export Edition • £14.99
Trade Paperback • 304pp
9781786498298
E-book • 9781786498304 • £7.99

Jimmy Soni is an author and 
editor who has worked for the 
New York Observer, the Washington 
Examiner and HuffPost, among 
others. With Rob Goodman he is 
the author of Rome’s Last Citizen 
and A Mind at Play, which was 
nominated for a National Book 
Award. He lives in New York.



21

FEBRUARY

In the Camps
Stories from China’s High-tech Penal Colony

Darren Byler

A shocking insight into what is really 
happening to China’s Uyghurs.

In China’s vast northwestern region, more than 
a million and a half Muslims have vanished 
into internment camps and associated 
factories. Based on hours of interviews with 
camp survivors and workers, thousands of 
government documents, and over a decade 
of research, Darren Byler, one of the leading 
experts on Uyghur society uncovers their 
plight.

Revealing a sprawling network of 
surveillance technology supplied by firms in 
both China and the West, Byler shows how 
the country has created an unprecedented 
system of Orwellian control. A definitive 
account of one of the world’s gravest human 
rights violations, In the Camps is also a potent 
warning against the misuse of technology and 
big data.

Current Affairs
03 February 2022
Trade Paperback • £12.99
216x138 •160pp
9781838955922
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

E-book • 9781838955939 • £12.99

Darren Byler is a postdoctoral 
researcher at the University of 
Colorado, Boulder. His research 
focuses on Uyghur dispossession, 
infrastructural power and ‘terror 
capitalism’ in Xinjiang.



22

MARCH

22

FEBRUARY MARCH

22

FEBRUARY MARCH

Muslim, Actually
How Islam is Misunderstood and 
Why it Matters

Tawseef Khan

A thought-provoking exploration of 
what it means to be a Muslim today.

Why are Muslim men portrayed as 
inherently violent? Does the veil violate 
women’s rights? 

Dismantling stereotypes from both inside 
and outside the faith, Muslim, Actually 
shows that while we may think we know 
about Islam we are often wrong about 
even the most basic facts.

‘Sober, level-headed and highly readable.’ 
Peter Oborne

Tawseef Khan is a solicitor specializing 
in immigration and asylum law, and a 
human rights activist.

Sedated
How Modern Capitalism 
Created Our Mental Health 
Crisis
James Davies

A provocative and shocking look at how 
Western society is misunderstanding 
and mistreating mental illness.

Using a wealth of studies, interviews with 
experts, and detailed analysis, Dr James 
Davies examines why our individualistic 
view of mental illness has been promoted 
by governments and big business – and 
why it is so misplaced and dangerous.

‘A beautiful and deeply sane book.’ 
Johann Hari

‘Game-changing.’ Nathan Filer

James Davies is Associate Professor of 
Mental Health and Anthropology at the 
University of Roehampton. He is the 
author of the bestselling book Cracked.

Medicine
03 March 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 400pp • 9781786499875
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • 9781786499868 • £8.99

Islam
03 February 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 288pp • 9781786499530
Territories: World
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US
E-book • 9781786499547 • £10.99



23

Get Rich or Lie Trying
Ambition and Deceit in the New Influencer Economy

Symeon Brown

Discover the truth about the billion-dollar 
online economy that made the Internet’s 
best-known stars.

Being an influencer is now the top future 
career choice for children. What if you could 
spend your life adored by fans, receiving 
freebies and countless riches? 

But as Symeon Brown explores in this 
searing exposé, the reality is much murkier. 
From YouTube pranksters in LA to Brazilian 
butt lifts, from pornographers on OnlyFans to 
fraudulent cryptocurrency schemes, these are 
the stories that lurk behind the filtered selfies 
and gleaming smiles. A revealing window onto 
a broken financial model that often resembles 
a pyramid scheme, this incredible blend of 
reportage and analysis will captivate and 
horrify you in equal measure.

MARCH
Culture
03 March 2022
Hardback • £16.99
225x148 • 304pp
9781838950279
Territories: World
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US

Export Edition • £14.99
Trade Paperback • 304pp
9781838950286
E-book • 9781838950293 • £9.99

Symeon Brown is a reporter and 
journalist at Channel 4 News. He 
was shortlisted for an Orwell Prize 
in 2019 and shortlisted at the 
2018 British Journalism Awards. 
He has written for a range of 
publications including Vice, 
Guardian, Huffington Post, CNN, 
New Statesman and The Voice.



24

False Prophets
British Leaders’ Fateful Fascination with  
the Middle East from Suez to Syria

Nigel Ashton

An engrossing and insightful history of British 
prime ministers’ entanglements in the Middle 
East, from Anthony Eden in Egypt to David 
Cameron in Syria.

Britain shaped the modern Middle East 
through the lines that it drew in the sand after 
the First World War, and through the League 
of Nation mandates over the fledgling states 
that followed. Since the Second World War, oil 
interests, Arab nationalism, the Arab-Israeli 
conflict, militant Islam and the Anglo-American 
special relationship have all pulled Britain back 
into the region. 

Drawing these threads together, False 
Prophets explores the reasons why British 
leaders have been unable to resist returning to 
the mire of the Middle East, while highlighting 
the misconceptions about the region which 
have helped shape their interventions, and the 
legacy of history which has fuelled their pride 
and arrogance. Ultimately, it shows how their 
fears and insecurities made them into false 
prophets who conjured existential threats out 
of the Middle East.

Nigel Ashton is Professor of 
International History at the 
London School of Economics and 
Political Science, and a specialist 
on the modern politics of the 
Middle East. He is the author 
of King Hussein of Jordan; Kennedy, 
Macmillan and the Cold War; 
and Eisenhower, Macmillan and the 
Problem of Nasser.

MARCH
History
03 March 2022
Hardback • £20.00
234x156 • 448pp
9781786493255
Territories: UK & C/Wealth
Rights: E, SL

E-book • 9781786493279 • £10.99

24



25

MARCH

The Rome Plague Diaries
A Writer’s Journal of Life in Lockdown

Matthew Kneale

A warm and affectionate portrait of a city and 
a people under lockdown during the Covid-19 
crisis, by the prize-winning author of Rome: A 
History in Seven Sackings.

On the first morning of Rome’s Covid-19 
lockdown Matthew Kneale felt an urge to 
connect with friends and acquaintances and 
began writing an email, describing where he 
was, what was happening and what it felt like, 
and sent it to everyone he could think of. He 
was soon composing daily reports as he tried to 
comprehend a period of time, when everyone’s 
lives suddenly changed and Italy struggled 
against an epidemic, that was so strange, so 
troubling and so fascinating that he found it 
impossible to think about anything else.

Having lived in Rome for eighteen years, 
Matthew has grown to know the capital and 
its citizens well, and this collection of brilliant 
diary pieces connects what he has learned 
about the city with this extraordinary, anxious 
moment, revealing the Romans through the 
intense prism of the coronavirus crisis.

‘Collected here, his wry and questioning 
meanderings lace an ordeal with charm.’  
New Statesman

‘Fascinating… ’ NB Magazine

Matthew Kneale is the author 
of seven novels and two works 
of non-fiction. His debut 
novel, Whore Banquets, won the 
Somerset Maugham Award; Sweet 
Thames won the John Llewellyn 
Rhys Prize; and English Passengers, 
shortlisted for the Man Booker 
and Miles Franklin, won the 
Whitbread Book of the Year 
Award in 2000. His previous 
non-fiction book, Rome: A History 
in Seven Sackings, was a Sunday 
Times bestseller.

Biography and Memoir
03 March 2022
Paperback • £8.99
9781838953034
Territories: World All Languages
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US 

E-book •  9781838953027 •  £10.99



26

APRIL

26

MARCH APRIL

26

MARCH APRIL
History
07 April 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 384pp • 9781786498748
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • 9781786498731 • £10.99

Politics
03 March 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 272pp • 9781838951832
Territories: World English Language
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US
E-book • 9781838951825 • £8.99

The Florentines
From Dante to Galileo

Paul Strathern

A sweeping 400-year history of the 
Florentines who gave birth to the 
Renaissance.

In a captivating narrative, Paul Strathern 
reveals how, and why, the Renaissance 
began, and flourished, in Florence. 
While vividly bringing to life the city and 
a vast cast of characters – including 
Dante, Machiavelli, Leonardo da Vinci, 
Michelangelo and Galileo – Strathern 
shows how these great Florentines forever 
altered Europe and the Western world.

‘A thought-provoking re-examination of 
the great Florentine artists, scientists and 
business wizards of the Renaissance... 
Engaging.’ Wall Street Journal

Paul Strathern is an award-winning 
novelist and the author of several 
non-fiction books on the Renaissance, 
including The Medici and The Borgias.

Hard Choices
What Britain Does Next

Peter Ricketts

An exploration of the difficult decisions 
Britain faces outside the EU in a fast-
changing world.

In this lucid and groundbreaking book, 
one of Britain’s most experienced senior 
diplomats highlights the key dilemmas 
Britain faces today, from trade to security, 
arguing that international co-operation and 
solidarity are the surest ways to prosper in 
a world more dangerous than ever.

‘Searing.’ Financial Times

‘Bracing, stimulating and utterly timely.’ 
Peter Hennessy

Peter Ricketts was previously Chairman 
of the Joint Intelligence Committee, UK 
Permanent Representative to NATO, 
Permanent Secretary in the Foreign Office 
and Ambassador to France.



27

APRIL
Human Rights
07 April 2022
Hardback • £18.99
234x156 • 336pp
9781838951528
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex 
Can

Rights: E, SL
Export Edition • £14.99
Trade Paperback • 336pp
9781838951535
E-book • 9781838951542 • 
£10.99

The Freedom to Think
The Long Struggle to Liberate Our Minds

Susie Alegre

The story of our most fundamental human 
right – and why it is in grave danger.

Without a moment’s pause, we share our 
most intimate thoughts with trillion-dollar tech 
companies. Their algorithms categorize us and 
jump to conclusions about who we are. They 
even shape our everyday thoughts and actions, 
from who we date to how we vote. But this is 
just the latest front in an age-old struggle.

Part history and part manifesto, The Freedom 
to Think charts the history and importance 
of our most basic human right: freedom 
of thought. From Galileo to nudge theory 
to Alexa, human rights lawyer Susie Alegre 
explores how the powerful have always 
sought to get inside our heads and shape 
what we buy. Providing a bold new framework 
to understand how our agency is being 
increasingly undermined, The Freedom to Think 
is a groundbreaking and vital charter for taking 
back our humanity and safeguarding our 
reason.

Susie Alegre is a human rights 
barrister at the internationally 
renowned Doughty Street 
Chambers. She has been a legal 
pioneer in digital human rights, 
in particular the impact of AI on 
the human rights of freedom of 
thought and opinion. She is a 
senior research fellow at the 
University of Roehampton.



28

APRIL

28

APRIL APRIL

28

APRIL APRIL
Business
07 April 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 336pp • 9781786497819
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
E-book • 9781786497802 • £8.99

Horticulture
07 April 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 368pp • 9781786495082
Territories: World English Language
Rights: AU, E, SL, US
E-book • 9781786495099 • £7.99

Mine!
How the Hidden Rules of Ownership 
Control Our Lives

Michael Heller and 
James Salzman

A Freakonomics-style investigation into 
the mysteries of ownership, filled with 
counterintuitive insights and fascinating 
case studies.

Mine! reveals the hidden economic 
and social rules that guide everyday 
life, demonstrating that much of what 
we assume about ownership is wrong. 
Whether a lost wallet, a playground swing 
or a flat, Mine! explores what ownership 
means and why it governs everything we 
do.

‘A rollicking good read.’ Barton Gellman

Michael Heller is Professor of Real Estate 
Law at Columbia Law School.  
James Salzman is Professor of 
Environmental Law at UCLA School of Law.

The Hidden 
Horticulturists
The Untold Story of the Men who 
Shaped Britain’s Gardens

Fiona Davison

‘Delightful... Pulsates with the 
extraordinary energy and excitement  
of the time.’ Daily Mail

In this celebration of the unsung heroes of 
British horticulture, Fiona Davison traces 
the stories of forgotten gardeners whose 
achievements in the 1800s continue to 
influence how we garden today. The trail 
took her from Chiswick to Bolivia and 
uncovered tales of fraud, scandal and 
madness – and, of course, a large number 
of fabulous plants and gardens. 

‘[An] excellent page-turner.’ Sunday 
Telegraph

Fiona Davison studied History at the 
University of Oxford and joined the 
RHS in 2012 as its Head of Libraries and 
Exhibitions. 



29

Dead in the Water
Murder and Fraud in the World’s Most Secretive Industry

Matthew Campbell and Kit Chellel

The explosive true-crime story of a notorious 
hijacking, revealing the corrupt and secret 
world of international shipping.

In July 2011, the oil tanker Brillante Virtuoso 
was drifting through the treacherous Gulf of 
Aden when a crew of Somali pirates attacked 
and set her ablaze in a devastating explosion. 
But when David Mockett, a maritime surveyor 
working for Lloyd’s of London, inspected 
the damaged vessel, he was left with more 
questions than answers. Soon after his 
inspection, he was murdered. 

With a gripping true-crime story spanning 
Yemen, London, Greece and beyond, two 
award-winning reporters piece together the 
astounding truth behind one of the most 
brazen financial frauds in history. This is a 
shocking exposé of the corrupt inner-workings 
of international shipping, an old-world industry 
at the backbone of our global economy. 

APRIL
True Crime
07 April 2022
Hardback • £20.00
234x156 • 336pp
9781838952525
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

Export Edition • £14.99
Trade Paperback • 320pp
9781838952532
E-book • 9781838952549 • £7.99

Kit Chellel is a reporter at 
Bloomberg and a writer for 
Bloomberg Businessweek. His 
features have won numerous 
international awards. He is currently 
a member of Bloomberg’s financial 
investigations team, based in 
London.

Matthew Campbell is a senior 
reporter at Bloomberg, where 
he writes investigative stories for 
Bloomberg Businessweek. He is 
currently based in Singapore.



30

Masters of the Lost Land
The Untold Story of the Fight to Own the Amazon

Heriberto Araújo

The gripping true story of the fight for human, 
economic and environmental justice raging in 
the heart of the Amazon rainforest. 

Taking us deep into the Amazon, Masters 
of the Lost Land is the shocking story of 
how a network of mobsters posing as rural 
entrepreneurs have seized control of huge 
tracts of rainforest and exploited it for untold 
personal gain, silencing, imprisoning or 
murdering anyone trying to stop them.

Set against a backdrop of spiralling 
ecological disaster and Brazil’s efforts to 
transform itself into a global superpower 
at any cost, Araújo’s darkly compelling 
investigation follows the harrowing efforts of 
one couple trying to bring the mobsters to 
justice. 

Praise for China’s Silent Army:

‘Highly readable.’ The Economist

‘Fascinating and vivid.’ Spectator

‘Truly impressive.’ Financial Times

‘A fascinating book about a topic of great 
importance.’ Wall Street Journal

Heriberto Araújo is a journalist, 
author and speaker. He was 
previously China correspondent 
for The Times and the Telegraph 
and he has written for other 
publications including the 
Guardian and the New York Times. 
He is co-author of China’s Silent 
Army. 

MAY
True Crime
05 May 2022
Hardback • £18.99
234x156 • 384pp
9781838951450
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

Export Edition • £14.99
Trade Paperback • 384pp
9781838951467
E-book • 9781838951474 • £8.99

30



31

MAY
Biography and Memoir
05 May 2022	
Hardback • £16.99
9781838954369 
216x138 • 304pp
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Canada, 
Rights: AU, E, SL 

E-book • 9781838954376 • £7.99

Taxonomy of Shadows
In Search of a Forgotten Philosopher

Laura Beatty 

A strange, wild, brilliant personal journey 
to rescue from obscurity Aristotle’s friend 
and Chaucer’s inspiration, the forgotten 
philosopher who grandfathered botany and, 
just maybe, the modern novel.

Theophrastus was a gentle, peaceful, wondering 
man whose work alongside Aristotle formed 
the basis of scientific discipline, taking him 
from the academies of Athens to the violent 
court of Philip of Macedonia, and in time 
inspiring Linnaeus’ system of classification 
and, quite possibly, Chaucer’s Canterbury Tales. 
But if one person achieved so much, why is 
his name so little recognized? Laura Beatty 
restores this unremembered polymath to 
collective consciousness, and in doing so travels 
in Theophrastus’s own footsteps, crossing 
modern-day Greece and exploring how we 
receive and relate to the world around us, 
questioning what we lose from our way of being 
when we forget those ancients who very first 
taught us how to see… 

Praise for Lost Property: 

‘A phantasmagorical odyssey, a time-travelling 
reanimation of the past as full-blooded as Hilary 
Mantel’s Wolf Hall, a free-booting upheaval of all 
the culture, history and landscape between us and 
the Bosphorus... Luminous… Magical.’ Guardian

Laura Beatty is the author of 
two novels, two biographies and 
a genre-defying book (part travel, 
part memoir, part fiction) about a 
road trip across Europe. Her first 
novel, Pollard, won the Authors’ 
Club First Novel Award as well as 
being shortlisted for the Ondaatje 
Prize. She lives in Bath.



32

MAY

32

MAY MAY

32

MAY MAY
Biography and Memoir
05 May 2022 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 320pp • 9781838952006
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • 9781838951993 • £4.99

Business
05 May 2022 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 192pp • 9781838950873
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • 9781838950835 • £7.99

How to Get Over 
Being Young
A Rough Guide to Midlife

Charlotte Bauer

Award-winning journalist Charlotte 
Bauer’s warm, witty and wise quest for 
the meaning of life after youth.

A deliciously funny and sage guide to 
midlife – an unscientific, flaws-and-all 
account of one woman’s adventures and 
misadventures through the dark comedy 
of the wilderness years, perfect for readers 
of Nora Ephron, Caitlin Moran and India 
Knight.

‘There are two sides to every story.’ 
Husband

Charlotte Bauer is a prize-winning 
journalist. UK-born, she and her family 
moved to South Africa in the 1970s. She 
lives between Johannesburg and south-
west France.

The Curse of 
Bigness
How Corporate Giants Came to 
Rule the World

Tim Wu

A compelling argument for why we 
must fight global monopolies to protect 
freedom and prosperity.

In The Curse of Bigness, Tim Wu exposes 
the threats monopolies pose to economic 
stability and social freedom around 
the world. Urgent and persuasive, this 
manifesto argues we need to rediscover 
the anti-monopoly traditions that brought 
great peace and prosperity in the past.

‘Admirably concise and punchy.’ The Times

‘An excellent primer.’ Financial Times

Tim Wu is Professor of Law, Science and 
Technology at Columbia Law School and a 
contributing writer for the New York Times. 



33

The Line of Sight
How Vision Made Us Human

Andrew Parker

An incredible history of vision, showing how 
the sense has shaped humanity.

Why do we have the expression ‘see red’? How 
did consciousness evolve? Why do we sleep 
badly in blue light? Why are we happier when 
surrounded by nature? The answer to all of 
these questions lies in the evolution of vision. 

In The Line of Sight, eminent scientist Andrew 
Parker sets us on an enthralling journey 
through the development of our dominant 
sense, starting with our earliest animal 
ancestors millions of years ago. Combining 
cutting-edge science with gripping narrative, 
he argues that vision – both in the eye 
and the brain – was integral to humanity’s 
development, playing a crucial role in the 
evolution of consciousness, artistic expression, 
language development, emotion, and more. 
What’s more, by understanding the crucial role 
of vision in our story, we can better design our 
world today.

Praise for In the Blink of an Eye:

‘A beautifully produced account… [Parker] 
sets out his arguments meticulously and 
comprehensively… Exhilarating.’ Sunday Telegraph

MAY

Andrew Parker is Research 
Fellow at Green Templeton 
College, University of Oxford. 
He is also the CEO of the bio-
inspiration company, Lifescaped. 
He has previously been 
recognized as one of the top eight 
scientists in the UK by The Royal 
Institution.

Popular Science
05 May 2022
Hardback • £20.00
234x156 • 304pp
9781838951375
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL

Export Edition • £14.99
Trade Paperback • 304pp
9781838951382
E-book • 9781838951399 • £10.99



34

Covert Action 
The Global Story of Subversion, Sabotage and 
Secret Statecraft

Rory Cormac

An engaging and incisive investigation into 
the shadowy world of covert action. 

Today’s world is in flux. Competition between 
the great powers is back on the agenda 
and governments around the world are 
turning to secret statecraft and the hidden 
hand to navigate these uncertain waters. 
From poisonings to electoral interference, 
disinformation to cyber sabotage, states 
increasingly operate in the shadows.

This is covert action: perhaps the most 
sensitive – and controversial – of all state 
activity. However, for all its supposed secrecy, 
it has become surprisingly prominent – and 
spawned much debate about how to respond. 
In an enthralling narrative packed with real-
world examples, Rory Cormac reveals how such 
activity is shaping the world and argues that 
understanding why and how states wield these 
dark arts has never been more important.

Praise for Disrupt and Deny: 

‘An engrossing journey through the history of a 
stubbornly opaque area of the secret world.’ BBC 
History Magazine

‘Revelatory and meticulously researched.’ Times 
Literary Supplement

Rory Cormac is a professor 
of International Relations 
specializing in Secret Intelligence 
and Covert Action at the 
University of Nottingham. He 
is the author of Disrupt and 
Deny and co-author of The Black 
Door and The Secret Royals.

JUNE
Espionage
02 June 2022
Hardback • £20.00
234x156 • 320pp
9781838955618
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

Export Edition • £14.99
Trade Paperback • 320pp
9781838955625
E-book • 9781838955632 • £7.99



35

The Fashion Show at the  
End of the World
Saving the Planet Without the  
Bullshit

Assaad Razzouk

A myth-busting handbook to the climate 
crisis, from the world’s biggest green 
influencer.

Have you heard that you should go vegan to 
save the planet? Or carbon offset your flight 
to mitigate its effects? Or invest in an ethical 
pension plan? What if you were told that such 
actions make little difference at all? 

In The Fashion Show at the End of the World, 
entrepreneur Assaad Razzouk argues that for 
too long green activism has been unfocused 
and distracted, trying to go in too many 
directions, focusing on individual behaviour. 
But all these things are dwarfed by the one big 
thing that simply has to happen, very soon: 
namely, massively curtailing the activities of 
the hydrocarbon and petrochemicals industry. 
Full of counter-intuitive statistics and positive 
suggestions for individual and collective action, 
this ingenious book will profoundly change 
how you view the climate crisis.

JUNE

Assaad Razzouk is a Lebanese-
British clean energy entrepreneur, 
climate activist and podcaster 
based in Singapore. With more 
than 400,000 social media 
followers, he is a high-profile 
thought leader on climate change 
and clean energy. He is the CEO 
of Sindicatum, a clean energy 
company based in Asia.

Global Warming
02 June 2022
Hardback • £20.00
234x156 • 304pp
9781838954628
Territories: World ex USA
Rights: AU, E, SL, T

Export Edition • £14.99
Trade Paperback • 304pp
9781838954635
E-book • 9781838954642 • £20.00



JUNE

36

A Home for All Seasons
Gavin Plumley

Both a sweeping history and an intimate 
account of making a home, told through the 
prism of an English country house.

Gavin Plumley considered himself a distinctly 
urban being… until he met his rural husband, 
Alastair. Together, they bought Stepps 
House – a three-storey building in Pembridge, 
Herefordshire – on love at first sight. But 
then came the inevitable question from an 
insurance salesman: ‘How old is it?’ With 
ancient beams crossing the ceiling, the date 
they’d been given of c.1800 seemed out by 
centuries.

Tracing the history of Stepps House as 
it passed through various hands and eras, 
a picture began to emerge of a past that 
resonates powerfully with our present. This 
hybrid work of domestic history and European 
art, of memoir and landscape, will sit proudly 
on the shelves of readers who love the work of 
Jan Morris, Peter Mayles and Olivia Laing. 

Gavin Plumley is a cultural 
historian. He appears frequently 
on BBC radio, has written for 
newspapers and magazines 
worldwide and gives talks at 
leading museums and galleries. 
He grew up in Wales, before 
moving to London, and studied 
Music at Keble College, Oxford. 

JUNE

36

Biography and Memoir
02 June 2022
Hardback • £14.99
210x148 • 304pp
9781838954789
E-book • 9781838954796 • £14.99

36



JUNE JUNE

3737

JUNEJUNE JUNE

37

Biography and Memoir
02 June 2022 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 336pp • 9781838952679
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL
E-book • 9781838952662 • £9.99

Medicine
02 June 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 320pp • 9781838950347
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • 9781838950330 • £9.99

Black and Blue
One Woman’s Story of Policing and 
Prejudice

Parm Sandhu 
With Stuart Prebble 

‘A page-turner.’ Meera Syal

In this enthralling memoir, Parm Sandhu 
chronicles her thirty-year career in 
London’s Metropolitan Police Service and 
of her quest for justice in her police work 
and for herself. It is a story that cannot fail 
to inspire anyone who has experienced 
prejudice or abuse of any kind.

‘Inspiring... Sandhu’s account of her 
ascent through the ranks of the Met is 
testament to her extraordinary tenacity 
and ambition.’ Observer

Parm Sandhu joined the police in 1989 
and rose through the ranks to become 
the highest-ranking female Asian officer 
in the Metropolitan Police Service.  
Stuart Prebble is a successful producer 
and writer.

Head First
A Psychiatrist’s Stories of Mind and 
Body

Alastair Santhouse

An exquisitely written exploration of 
the connections between physical and 
mental health.

Written with brutal honesty, deep 
compassion and a wry sense of humour, 
Head First examines difficult cases that 
illuminate some of our most puzzling 
and controversial medical issues, from 
the tragedy of suicide, to the stigma 
surrounding obesity, to the ongoing misery 
of chronic fatigue.

‘Wonderful and humane.’ Allan Ropper

‘Compassionate, insightful, and riveting.’ 
Lori Gottlieb

Alastair Santhouse is a consultant 
psychiatrist at both Guy’s Hospital and the 
Maudsley Hospital in London. 





39

Corvus
Corvus is Atlantic’s commercial fiction imprint, publishing in 

all genres, including crime and thriller, historical and women’s 
fiction. We aim to delight readers in both print and digital with 
addictively entertaining and thrilling stories. Our Spring 2022 

season includes two exciting debuts, The Arc, a sharply observant 
novel about finding love in the twenty-first century, and M is for 
Mummy, a frank and funny story about a unique family. We also 

have exciting new novels from bestselling authors Eithne Shortall, 
S. W. Perry and Caroline Bond.



40

Alexander’s Legacy
An Empty Throne

Robert Fabbri

In the third instalment in this breakneck, 
brutal new series, the fight to control the 
largest empire in the world continues...

The cause of Alexander the Great’s sudden 
death is no longer in doubt – it was murder. 
But by whom? As his former followers struggle 
for power, the bonds of family, friendship and 
political loyalties are tested to the limit. As is 
the strength of the formidable empire that 
Alexander had wrought.

Never before has the Western world seen 
such turmoil, such a threat to civilization. As 
battles rage, armies, cities and thousands of 
lives are destroyed by the ruthless scheming 
of those who would be King. Or Queen. Could 
a marriage be the one thing to bring the 
broken strands of the empire back together, 
preventing years of further warfare?

Will a woman succeed where no man can?

Praise for the Vespasian series:

‘Fabbri does an admirable job of marshalling his 
characters and leavens the dark politics with wit 
and action.’ Antonia Senior, The Times

‘An excellent new series by the consistently 
brilliant Robert Fabbri.’ Sunday Sport

Robert Fabbri read Drama and 
Theatre at London University 
and worked in film and TV for 
twenty-five years. He has a life-
long passion for ancient history, 
which inspired him to write the 
bestselling Vespasian series and 
the Alexander’s Legacy series. He 
lives in London and Berlin.

JANUARY
Historical Fiction
06 January 2022
Hardback • £17.99
234x156 • 304pp
9781786498045
Territories: World English Language
Rights: E, SL, US

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback • 304pp
9781786498052
E-book • 9781786498069 • £7.99



41

Remember My Name
Sam Blake

A brilliantly twisty psychological thriller from 
the bestselling author of Keep Your Eyes On Me 
and The Dark Room.

When Cressida Howard catches her 
entrepreneur husband playing away from 
home, she hires security expert Brioni O’Brien 
to get the evidence she needs for a speedy and 
financially rewarding divorce.

But what Brioni uncovers goes beyond 
simple infidelity. Because Laurence Howard is 
also in bed with some very dangerous people. 
Bribery and blackmail are the least of his 
worries as someone comes after the women 
in his life – someone who is out to destroy 
Laurence and his empire, whatever the cost.
And Cressida and her teenage daughter could 
soon be collateral damage, if she and Brioni 
don’t act fast.

Praise for Sam Blake:

‘Pacey and exciting and totally joyous.’ Jo Spain

‘A fast-paced thriller with a twisting plot.’ Irish 
Times 

‘Laced with creepy menace and dark characters 
that live in the mind.’ Daily Mail 

JANUARY
Mysteries and Thrillers
06 January 2022
Trade Paperback • £12.99
234x156 • 400pp
9781838952952
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL

E-book • 9781838952969 • £3.99

Sam Blake is the author of the 
bestselling Cat Connolly trilogy. 
Her first standalone psychological 
thriller, Keep Your Eyes On Me, 
went straight to No. 1 in Ireland. 
Originally from St Albans in 
Hertfordshire, she now lives in a 
200-year-old cottage in Wicklow, 
Ireland, with her husband, two 
teenagers, three cats and a 
poltergeist.



42

JANUARY

42

JANUARY JANUARY

Tomorrow
Chris Beckett

A captivating and provocative novel 
from an Arthur C. Clarke award-winning 
author.

A would-be author has taken time out 
from life in the city to live in a cabin by a 
river and write a novel. A novel that will 
avoid all the pitfalls and limitations of other 
novels, a novel that will include everything. 
Tomorrow is a restless search for meaning 
in a precarious and elusive world.

Praise for Chris Beckett:

‘Brilliantly and chillingly imagined.’ 
Guardian

‘Captivating and haunting.’ Daily Mail 

‘Chris Beckett is a genius’. Eric Brown

Chris Beckett is the winner of the Edge 
Hill Short Fiction Award, 2009, for ‘The 
Turing Test’, and the prestigious Arthur C. 
Clarke Award, 2013, for Dark Eden.

The Favour
Laura Vaughan

‘This intensely captivating thriller will 
cast its spell, leaving you on edge with 
unexpected twists.’ Heat Magazine

On an extravagant art history trip to Italy, 
Ada Howell does everything in her power 
to prove herself to her sophisticated, 
cultured, privileged travel companions. 
When a horrible accident leaves one of the 
group dead, Ada seizes the opportunity 
to permanently bind herself to this gilded 
set. But everything hidden must eventually 
surface, and when it does, Ada discovers 
she’s been keeping a far darker secret than 
she could ever have imagined...

‘Absorbing.’ Elizabeth Haynes

‘Elegant prose.’ Daily Mail 

‘Gripping.’ Irish Times

Laura Vaughan studied Art History in 
Italy and Classics at Bristol and Oxford. 
The Favour is her first novel for adults.

Mysteries and Thrillers
13 January 2022 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 336pp • 9781838952044
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL
E-book • 9781838952037 • £4.99

Modern and Contemporary Fiction
06 January 2022 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 304pp • 9781786499370
Territories: World
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US
E-book • 9781786499363 • £5.99



FEBRUARYFEBRUARY FEBRUARY

The Heretic’s Mark
S. W. Perry 

The Jackdaw Mysteries

The fourth novel in the bestselling 
Elizabethan crime series. 

London, 1594. Nicholas Shelby, unwilling 
associate of spymaster Robert Cecil, is 
accused of treason and must flee with his 
wife, Bianca.

But when they finally reach the safety of 
Padua, the brutal murder of a friend of 
Bianca’s leads them straight into trouble 
again…

‘A real page-turner.’ Minette Walters

‘Vivid… S. J. Parris fans will be pleased.’  
Publishers Weekly, starred review

‘Thrilling.’ LoveReading, Picks of the Month

S. W. Perry’s debut novel, The Angel’s 
Mark, was listed for the CWA Historical 
Dagger and was a Walter Scott Prize 
Academy Recommended Read. 

The Legacy
Caroline Bond

A death in the family rarely brings out 
the best in people – even the deceased…

Three siblings gather to honour their 
father’s final wishes. Together, they must 
decide how to dispose of his estate, or 
risk losing it. With only one weekend to 
overcome their rivalry, tensions begin to 
rise. The Legacy is a powerful novel about 
love and loss, and what we truly pass on to 
our children.

‘Redemptive and satisfying.’ Carol Mason

‘Rings blisteringly true.’ Elizabeth Buchan

‘A beautifully crafted exploration of family 
resentments and vulnerability.’ Charity 
Norman

Caroline Bond is the author of The Second 
Child, which was picked for the BBC Radio 
2 Book Club in 2018. 

Modern and Contemporary Fiction
03 February 2022 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 368pp • 9781786499264
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • 9781786499271 • £4.99

Historical Fiction
03 February 2022 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 448pp • 9781786499004
Territories: World
Rights: AU, E, SL, US
E-book • 9781786499028 • £4.99

4343



44

It Could Never Happen Here
Eithne Shortall

A warm, witty and relatable story of life on 
the front line of parenting, perfect for fans of 
Motherland and Catastrophe.

If there’s one thing Beverley Franklin knows, it’s 
that if you don’t at least try to get your kid into 
Glass Lake Primary, you’re basically negligent. 
Determined to hang on to her crown as Queen 
Bee of the ‘Lakers’, Beverley will do whatever it 
takes to protect the school’s reputation.

So when a scandal involving her own 
12-year-old daughter threatens to derail 
the annual school musical’s appearance 
on national television, Beverley goes into 
overdrive.

But in her efforts to protect her daughter 
and keep the musical on track, she misses 
what’s really going on, both in her own house 
and in the insular Glass Lake community, with 
dramatic consequences...

Praise for Eithne Shortall: 

‘Liane Moriarty meets Maeve Binchy meets 
Marian Keyes.’ Jo Spain

‘Wildly entertaining and hugely enjoyable.’ Liz 
Nugent

‘I couldn’t have liked it more.’ Daily Mail

Eithne Shortall is ‘Home’ editor 
for the Sunday Times Ireland. Her 
novel, Grace After Henry, was 
shortlisted for the Irish Book 
Awards. Three Little Truths was 
a BBC Radio 2 Book Club pick. It 
Could Never Happen Here is her 
fourth novel. 

FEBRUARY
Modern and Contemporary Fiction
10 February 2022
Hardback • £14.99
234x156 • 400pp
9781838951849
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback • 400pp
9781838951856
E-book • 9781838951863 • £4.99



45

The Arc
Tory Henwood Hoen

A smart, high-concept love story that asks: 
is it possible to optimize our most intimate 
relationships?

35-year-old Ursula Becker is successful, witty, 
smart and single. She’s tried all the dating apps, 
and let’s just say: she’s underwhelmed by her 
options.

Enter The Arc: a highly secretive, super-
sophisticated matchmaking service that 
relies on a complex series of emotional, 
psychological and physiological assessments. 
The price tag is high, the promise ambitious – 
you get one match, and one match only. 

When she’s paired with Rafael Banks, it feels 
like the electric, lasting love they’ve each been 
seeking. But as their relationship unfolds in 
unanticipated ways, the two begin to question 
The Arc’s legitimacy. After all, the arc of a 
relationship is never predictable... even when 
it’s fully optimized. Or is it?

‘An incisive, inventive, probing portrait of a 
modern relationship… as hilarious as it is heart-
warming.’ Carola Lovering

‘A timeless love story wrapped in a timely, funny 
portrait of modern society.’ Mary Laura Philpott

FEBRUARY
Modern and Contemporary Fiction
10 February 2022
Hardback • £14.99
234x156 • 352pp
9781838953775
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback • 352pp
9781838953782
E-book • 9781838953799 • £4.99

Tory Henwood Hoen is an 
American-Canadian writer who 
lives in Brooklyn. She has worked 
as a journalist, content creator 
and brand director in New York 
and Paris. She graduated from 
Brown University, and The Arc is 
her first novel.



46

M is for Mummy
Katy Cox

Heart-warming, frank and hysterical, a 
musician mum juggles the demands of family 
life, showbiz and autism.

Lucy had it all: an exciting career, a rock-star 
husband, great friends, a size ten waist and 
pelvic floor muscles that could crack a walnut. 
And then, she had kids.

Now, a ‘flab-alanche’ hangs over the top 
of her jeans, the romance in her marriage is 
officially dead and so is the career it took her 
years to build. The glitzy, packed-out arena 
tours have been replaced by cleaning up 
broccoli vomit to the soundtrack of her four-
year-old’s recital of gall bladder facts.

M is for Mummy is a story about a unique 
family, and about a mother doing everything 
she can to help her extraordinary son find his 
place in an ordinary world.

Katy Cox is a classically trained 
cellist who has performed 
with Michael Bublé, Elton John, 
Bryan Ferry and Take That. Her 
illustrated comedy blog, Carry 
on Katy, was shortlisted for the 
BritMums Brilliance in Blogging 
award twice. Katy is a mother 
of two autistic sons and lives in 
Wales with her husband. M is for 
Mummy is her first book.

MARCH
Modern and Contemporary Fiction
03 March 2022
Hardback • £14.99
216x138 • 384pp
9781838953133
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback • 384pp
9781838953140
E-book • 9781838953157 • £4.99



APRILMARCH APRIL

56 Days
Catherine Ryan Howard

No one even knew they were together. 
Now one of them is dead.

As lockdown eases in Dublin, detectives 
arrive at a couple’s apartment to discover 
a decomposing body inside. Can they 
determine what really happened, or has 
lockdown created the opportunity for 
someone to commit the perfect crime? 

‘Terrific.’ Karin Slaughter

‘Utterly absorbing.’ Jo Spain

‘Compulsive.’ Liz Nugent

‘Addictive.’ Sarah Vaughan

‘Perfection.’ C. L. Taylor

‘Fiendishly clever.’ Sarah Hilary

Catherine Ryan Howard is the No. 1 
bestselling author of Distress Signals, 
Rewind and The Nothing Man. She lives in 
Dublin.

The Beauty of 
Impossible Things
Rachel Donohue

A darkly beguiling coming-of-age tale, 
threaded with fading seaside glamour 
and simmering heat.

The summer Natasha turns fifteen, strange 
dancing lights appear in the sky above her 
small town, lights that she interprets as 
portents of doom. Natasha’s fears seem 
to be realized when a local teenager goes 
missing, and she is called on to help. But 
her actions over that long, hot summer 
will have unforeseen and ultimately tragic 
consequences that will cast a shadow for 
many years to come...

‘Poetic, atmospheric.’ Daily Mail

‘Elegant.’ Sunday Independent

‘Haunting and compelling.’ Emma Rous

Rachel Donohue’s debut novel, The 
Temple House Vanishing, was an Irish Times 
bestseller. She lives in Dublin. 

Modern and Contemporary Fiction
07 April 2022 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 320pp • 9781786499424
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • 9781786499431 • £4.99

Mysteries and Thrillers
03 March 2022 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 432pp • 9781838951658
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL
E-book • 9781838951641 • £4.99

4747



48

Let’s Pretend
Laura Vaughan

When you fake it for a living, the truth is hard 
to find…

Former child star Lily Thane is now a struggling 
thirty-something actress. Her old stage-school 
buddy, Adam Harker, is on the brink of making 
it big, but he needs an appropriate red-carpet 
companion to seal the deal, and Lily fits the 
bill.

Soon after signing on the dotted line, Adam’s 
dark side starts to surface and their perfect 
fauxmance turns toxic. 

But when Adam winds up dead in a 
swimming pool, Lily is the only person who 
cares enough to find out why. She’s convinced 
someone was out to get Adam – and now 
they’re after her…

Praise for The Favour:

‘This intensely captivating thriller will cast its 
spell, leaving you on edge with unexpected 
twists.’ Heat Magazine

‘A compulsive story, written with steely 
intelligence and wicked prose.’ Elizabeth Buchan

‘A treat … excellent insights … elegant prose.’ 
Daily Mail

Laura Vaughan grew up in rural 
Wales, and studied Art History in 
Italy and Classics at Bristol and 
Oxford. She got her first book 
deal aged twenty-two and went 
on to write eleven books for 
children and young adults. She 
lives in South London with her 
husband and two children. Let’s 
Pretend is her second novel for 
adults.

APRIL
Mysteries and Thrillers
07 April 2022
Hardback • £14.99
234x156 • 304pp
9781838952051
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback • 304pp
9781838952068
E-book • 9781838952075 • £4.99



49

The Rebel’s Mark
S. W. Perry 

The Jackdaw Mysteries

The fifth novel in the bestselling Elizabethan 
crime series from the sensational S. W. Perry.

Italy, 1595. Dr Nicholas Shelby and his wife 
Bianca have settled in the Italian city of 
Padua following the birth of their son, Bruno. 
Cleared of all charges of heresy in England, 
Nicholas can now rest; and with the help of 
new friends, he earns the trusts of the locals 
and builds a new practice. It is a more peaceful 
life than the future promised by their journey 
across Europe, when the couple almost lost 
everything to the madness of Hella Mass. But 
moving in enlightened circles means that life 
for Nicholas and Bianca never stays peaceful 
for long, particularly as Nicholas is being 
persuaded to once again become the eyes and 
ears of the English Crown. 

Praise for the Jackdaw Mysteries series:

‘A real page-turner.’ Minette Walters

‘Historical fiction at its most sumptuous.’ 
Rory Clements 

‘My favourite historical crime series.’ 
S. G. MacLean

‘Wonderful!’ Giles Christian

APRIL
Historical Fiction
07 April 2022
Hardback • £17.99
234x156 • 464pp
9781838953980
Territories: World
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US

E-book • 9781838953997 • £6.99

S. W. Perry was a journalist and 
broadcaster before retraining as 
an airline pilot. His debut novel, 
The Angel’s Mark, was listed for 
the CWA Historical Dagger and 
was a Walter Scott Prize Academy 
Recommended Read 2019. He 
lives in Worcestershire with his 
wife.



50

A Ration Book Victory
Jean Fullerton 

The Ration Book Series
 
Jean Fullerton, the queen of the East End, 
returns with a wonderful new nostalgic novel. 

Queenie Brogan wasn’t always an East End 
wife and mother. Many years ago, before she 
married Fergus, she was Philomena Dooley, a 
daughter of Irish Travellers, planning to wed 
her childhood sweetheart, Patrick Mahone. 
But when tragedy struck and Patrick’s mean-
spirited sister, Nora, intervened, the lovers 
were torn apart.

Queenie arrives in London to find Patrick 
Mahone is her parish priest, and the love she’d 
tried to suppress resurfaces. But now, in the 
final months of the Second World War, she 
discovers he is dying and must face losing him 
forever. Can Queenie tell him the truth about 
his son before it’s too late, or will Nora once 
again come between them? And if she does tell 
Patrick about Jeremiah, will the truth destroy 
her family?

Praise for the Ration Book series:

‘A lovely, fascinating, proper treat of a read, [it’s] 
food for the soul, simply deliciously readable and 
enjoyable.’ Liz Robinson, LoveReading

‘A real page-turner with larger-than-life characters 
and convincing period detail.’ Daily Express 

MAY
Sagas
05 May 2022
Paperback Original • £7.99
198x129 • 304pp
9781838950941
Territories: World English Language
Rights: AU, E, SL

E-book • 9781838950958 • £3.99

Jean Fullerton is a qualified 
district and Queen’s nurse who 
has spent most of her working 
life in the East End of London. 
The author of sixteen novels and 
numerous short stories, she now 
writes full time.



Fall in Love with Elizabeth Buchan
Two Women in Rome
Elizabeth Buchan

A beautifully atmospheric story of two women 
who can never meet, set in a city full of secrets 
ancient and modern...

Lottie arrives in Rome excited to begin her new 
job as an archivist. When she discovers a valuable 
fifteenth-century painting, she is drawn to find out 
mor e about the woman who left it behind…

Nina seems to have led a rewarding and useful life, 
restoring Italian gardens to their full glory following 
the destruction of World War Two. So why did no 
one attend her funeral in 1978?

In exploring Nina’s past, Lottie unravels a tragic love 
story beset by the political turmoil of post-war Italy. 
And as she edges closer to understanding Nina, she 
begins to confront the losses in her own life.

Modern and Contemporary Fiction
05 May 2022
Paperback • £8.99
9781786495358
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
 
E-book • 9781786495341 • £5.99

And now available…
Fall in love with these five beautifully atmospheric 
and evocative backlist titles from Elizabeth Buchan, 
now republished for a new generation of readers. 
Including Consider the Lily, which was the winner of 
the 1994 Romantic Novelists’ Association Novel of 
the Year Award.

Elizabeth Buchan Backlist Reissues
05 May 2022 •  Paperback • £8.99

Against Her Nature •  9781838955434

Consider the Lily •  9781838955397           

Daughters of the Storm •  9781838955359             

Light of the Moon •  9781838955373        

Perfect Love •  9781838955410

Final covers coming soon



52

JUNE
Mysteries and Thrillers
02 June 2022 
Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 352pp
9781838950781
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

OME • A-format PB • 352pp • 
9781838955700 • £7.99

Such a Quiet Place
Megan Miranda

The twisty, riveting new thriller from the 
author of Reese’s Book Club pick The Last 
House Guest.

Hollow’s Edge was once a picture-perfect 
neighbourhood where everyone had each 
other’s backs. Then a married couple were 
found dead. Now, the woman who was 
convicted for their murders has returned. As, 
once again, terrified residents turn on each 
other, it becomes clear that not everyone was 
honest about what happened that night…

Praise for Megan Miranda:

‘An unnerving and extremely classy 
thriller.’ Observer

‘Fast-paced and gripping.’ People

‘An edge-of-your-seat, up-all-night read.’ Riley 
Sager

‘A riveting read!’ Mary Kubica

Megan Miranda is the New York 
Times bestselling author of All the 
Missing Girls; The Perfect Stranger; 
The Last House Guest, a Reese 
Witherspoon Book Club pick; 
and The Girl from Widow Hills. She 
grew up in New Jersey and lives in 
North Carolina with her husband 
and two children.



53

JUNE
Crime
02 June 2022
Hardback • £18.99
234x156 • 400pp
9781786494597
Territories: World English Language
Rights: E, SL, US

E-book • 9781786494603 • £6.99

Nights of the Lingering Ghost
Phil Rickman 

A chilling and transfixing new Merrily Watkins 
mystery, ideal for fans of John Connolly, 
Sharon Bolton and Midsomer Murders.

‘I called on Darkness—but before the word
Was uttered, midnight darkness seemed to take
All objects from my sight…’ 
William Wordsworth

England’s most famous poet once thought 
of himself as a modern druid and found his 
deepest inspiration on the banks of the River 
Wye, where Celtic magic can still be found and 
an old darkness lingers.

Now, as the world is at the mercy of the 
coronavirus pandemic, diocesan exorcist 
Merrily Watkins learns that the ghosts of the 
lower Wye Valley still need some attention.

Praise for the Merrily Watkins series:

‘No one writes better of the shadow-frontier 
between the supernatural and the real world.’ 
Bernard Cornwell

‘Ancient history, violent deaths, feuds, intrigues 
and murder. A most original sleuth.’ The Times

Phil Rickman lives on the Welsh 
border where he writes and 
presents the book programme 
Phil the Shelf on BBC Radio Wales. 
He is the hugely popular author of 
the Merrily Watkins series and the 
John Dee Papers.



54

The Pause
Caroline Bond

Two women decide to run away from their 
lives on a Thelma and Louise style road trip.

Thea is confident, sorted, determined to have 
fun, but there are sorrows beneath the surface 
of her life.

Denise is struggling under the weight of her 
many commitments and in desperate need of 
some excitement.

When these polar opposites meet, and 
unexpectedly become friends, they realize 
they’re both looking to escape.

So begins a road trip that leads them far 
from home and yet closer to their true selves.

But they can’t outrun their pasts for ever 
and when things start to get complicated both 
women have an important decision to make. 
Do they give up or keep going? Turn around or 
drive on?

Praise for Caroline Bond:

‘Haunting and nuanced… I was utterly bound 
up in this story, right to the last line.’  Charity 
Norman

‘Accomplished and deeply affecting.’ Carol Mason

‘Thoughtful, wrenching and, at times, tear-
jerking.’ Elizabeth Buchan

Caroline Bond was born in 
Scarborough and studied English 
at Oxford University before 
working as a market researcher 
for twenty-five years. She has 
an MA in Creative Writing from 
Leeds Trinity University and lives 
in Leeds with her husband and 
three children. 

JUNE
Modern and Contemporary 
Fiction
02 June 2022
Hardback • £14.99
234x156 • 304pp
9781838954048
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback • 304pp
9781838954055
E-book • 9781838954062 • £4.99



Grove Press
Grove Press is an imprint of the renowned US publisher Grove Atlantic, 
who publish a boutique selection of their finest fiction and non-fiction 

into the UK market via Atlantic Books. Highlights from our 2022 season 
range from Reptile Memoirs, an electrifying, singular crime novel sold in a 

dozen languages, to a new edition of the Frank O’Hara classic  
Meditations in an Emergency.

55



56

FEBRUARY

56

JANUARY FEBRUARY

Stella
Takis Würger
Translated by Liesl Schillinger

From the internationally bestselling 
author of The Club comes a novel of 
love and betrayal in Second World War 
Berlin.

In 1942, Fritz arrives in Berlin from bucolic 
Switzerland and falls in love with the 
enigmatic Kristin. When she is targeted by 
the Gestapo, Fritz finds himself woefully 
unprepared for the history he is living 
through.

‘An elegant novel.’ Caroline Moorehead, 
TLS

‘An unsettling, atmospheric read.’ Antonia 
Senior, The Times

Takis Würger is a reporter for Der 
Spiegel. His first novel, The Club, won the 
lit.Cologne debut prize in Germany. 

The Delusions of 
Crowds
Why People Go Mad in Groups

William J. Bernstein

A fascinating new history of financial 
and religious mass manias over the past 
five centuries.

This account of religious and financial 
mania in Western society over the last 500 
years reveals the alarming implications 
of mass mania, observing that if we can 
absorb the history and science of large-
scale delusion, we can recognize it more 
readily in our own time.

‘Fascinating... Bernstein is an entertaining 
chronicler and analyst.’ The Times

William J. Bernstein is a neurologist, 
financial theorist and historian whose 
books include the bestselling A Splendid 
Exchange. He lives in Oregon. 

Sociology
03 February 2022 • Paperback • £12.99
198x129 • 576pp • 9781611854435
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL
E-book • 9781611858877 • £10.99

Historical Fiction
06 January 2022 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 208pp • 9781611854480
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL
E-book • 9781611858907 • £9.99



57

Reptile Memoirs
Silje Ulstein
Translated by Alison McCullough

Sold in thirteen territories, this brilliantly 
twisty and unusual literary thriller asks the 
question: Can you ever really shed your skin?

When Liv convinces her flatmates to buy a pet 
snake for their household, she is struck by 
a desire that surprises her with its intensity. 
Finally she is safe.

Thirteen years later Mariam Lind goes 
on a shopping trip with her eleven-year-
old daughter, Iben. Following an argument, 
Mariam storms off, expecting Iben to make 
her own way home... but she never does. As 
Detective Roe Olsvik interrogates Mariam he 
instantly suspects her – but there is much 
more to this case than appearances would 
suggest.

A biting and constantly shifting tale, Reptile 
Memoirs is a brilliant exploration of the cold-
bloodedness of humanity.

‘Neither Gillian Flynn nor Paula Hawkins nor 
Alex Michaelides – to name some well-known 
examples from the last decade – can measure 
up to Ulstein...This debut is a great discovery... 
A thriller that really stands out.’ Aftenposten

MARCH
Mysteries and Thrillers
17 March 2022
Hardback • £14.99
234x156 • 400pp
9781611856507
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback • 400pp
9781611854404
E-book • 9781611858846 • £8.99

Silje Ulstein has a masters 
degree in Literature from the 
University of Oslo and studied 
Creative Writing at the Bergen 
Writing Academy. Her debut 
novel, Reptile Memoirs was a 
bestseller in Norway. She lives 
in Oslo.



58

Meditations in an Emergency
Frank O’Hara
Collected poems from one of the twentieth 
century’s most influential voices, referenced 
in both Mad Men and Normal People.

Frank O’Hara was one of the great poets of the 
twentieth century and, along with such widely 
acclaimed writers as Denise Levertov, Allen 
Ginsberg, Robert Creeley and Gary Snyder, 
a crucial contributor to what Donald Allen 
termed the New American Poetry, ‘which, by 
its vitality alone, became the dominant force in 
the American poetic tradition’.

This collection is a reissue of a volume 
first published by Grove Press in 1957, and it 
demonstrates beautifully the flawless rhythm 
underlying O’Hara’s conviction that to write 
poetry, indeed to live, ‘you just go on your 
nerve’.

‘Moving in the way that only simple 
communication can be moving… His poems 
always manage a fresh start free from the 
dreadful posturings of the conventional verse of 
his generation.’ New York Times Book Review

Frank O’Hara was born in 
Baltimore in 1926 and grew up 
in Grafton, Massachusetts. From 
1951 until his untimely death in 
1966 he lived in New York City, 
and worked for both Art News 
and for the Museum of Modern 
Art, where he was an associate 
curator. 

MARCH
Poetry
03 March 2022
Hardback • £12.99
198x129 • 64pp
9781611856569
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL

E-book • 9781611858778 • £8.99



APRILMARCH APRIL

Endpapers
A Family Story of Books, War, 
Escape and Home

Alexander Wolff

A powerful portrait of a Jewish German 
family divided by exile, abandonment 
and emigration.

In 2017, Alexander Wolff moved to Berlin 
to learn his family’s history. This stunning 
account of a family navigating wartime and 
its aftershocks brilliantly evokes the perils, 
triumphs and secrets of history and exile.

‘Remarkable lives in extraordinary times 
– a gripping and exceptional literary 
journey.’ Philippe Sands

‘Deeply affecting.’ Newsweek

Alexander Wolff has written and edited 
several highly acclaimed and bestselling 
books on basketball. He lives in Vermont.

Last Chance Texaco
Chronicles of a Troubadour

Rickie Lee Jones

A tender and intimate memoir by one of 
the most remarkable, trailblazing and 
tenacious women in music, Rickie Lee 
Jones.

Rickie Lee Jones tells the story of her 
exceptional life, from her nomadic 
childhood to her musical career and her 
tumultuous relationship with Tom Waits. 
These are never-before-told stories of a 
songwriter and performer who has been a 
major influence on popular music. 

‘Wild and wonderful.’ Sean O’Hagan, 
Observer

‘Hair-raising, funny, melancholic and 
joyous.’ The New Cue

Rickie Lee Jones has released seventeen 
albums, most recently Kicks (2019). She 
lives in New Orleans.

Biography and Memoirs
07 April 2022 • Paperback • £10.99
198x129 • 384pp • 9781611854459
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL
E-book • 9781611858884 • £12.99

Biography and Memoirs
03 March 2022 • Paperback • £10.99
198x129 • 400pp • 9781611854473
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL
E-book • 9781611858891 • £12.99

59



60

Dalva
Jim Harrison

A masterwork from one of America’s greatest 
storytellers, Dalva is the beautifully crafted 
tale of a woman’s journey to find her son.

From her home in California, Dalva longs for 
the son she gave up for adoption years before. 
Beautiful, fearless, tormented, at forty-five she 
has lived a life of lovers and adventures. Now, 
she begins a journey that will take her back to 
her family on the Nebraska prairie. On the way, 
she discovers a story that stretches from the 
Civil War to Wounded Knee and Vietnam, and 
finds the balm to heal her wounded soul. 

One of Harrison’s most ambitious novels, 
Dalva explores an extraordinary family through 
the strong, engaging voice of an unforgettable 
woman, confirming his place as one of 
America’s most memorable writers.

‘Monumental… Dalva is suspended in its own 
beauty.’ Louise Erdrich

‘If the reader is in any doubt… as to whether 
they’re in the hands of a master craftsman, then 
it is likely that these doubts will be put to bed not 
far into its opening chapter.’ Guardian

Jim Harrison was the author 
of over thirty books of fiction, 
non-fiction and poetry, including 
Legends of the Fall. His work has 
been published in twenty-seven 
languages. He died in 2016 at the 
age of seventy-eight.

APRIL
Modern and Contemporary Fiction
07 April 2022
Paperback • £8.99 
198x129 • 400pp
9781611854305
Territories: UK Comm ex-Can
Rights: AU SL E 

E-book • 9781611858761 • £5.99



61

Ocean State
Stewart O’Nan

A crushing, beautifully written and profoundly 
compelling novel about sisters, mothers and 
daughters, and the terrible things love makes 
us do.

When I was in eighth grade my sister helped kill 
another girl. 

From the striking opening line of Ocean 
State, the reader is thrust into the world of 
the murderer, Angel, and her family, and 
the victim, Birdy, as they plummet towards 
a conclusion both tragic and inevitable. 
Overarching it all is the testimony of Angel’s 
younger sister Marie, who reflects back on the 
doomed autumn of 2009 with all the wisdom 
of hindsight.

Propulsive, moving and deeply rendered, 
Ocean State is a masterful novel by one of the 
great storytellers of hard-scrabble America.

‘Stewart O’Nan is out to break your heart in the 
most beautiful way. He is writing with his full 
power unleashed. This book is a classic.’ Luis 
Alberto Urrea 

‘Our contemporary master Stewart O’Nan – the 
king of the quotidian.’ Elizabeth Strout

MAY
Modern and Contemporary Fiction
05 May 2022
Hardback • £14.99
216x138 • 304pp
9781611856552
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback • 304pp
9781611854336
E-book • 9781611858785 • £8.99

Stewart O’Nan is the author 
of numerous books, including 
West of Sunset, City of Secrets and 
Henry, Himself. His 2007 novel, 
Last Night at the Lobster, was a 
national bestseller. He was born 
and raised in Pittsburgh, where 
he lives with his family.



62

JUNE

62

MAY JUNE

Monkey Boy
Francisco Goldman

A sweeping novel about the impact of 
divided identity and one misfit’s quest to 
heal his damaged past and find love.

Told in an open, irresistibly funny and 
passionate voice, this extraordinary 
portrait of growing up outside the 
dominant culture unearths the hidden 
cruelties in the predominantly white, 
working-class Boston suburb where our 
protagonist came of age. 

‘Goldman is a natural storyteller – funny, 
intimate, sarcastic, all-noticing.’ James 
Wood, The New Yorker

‘A powerful, necessary book.’ Valeria 
Luiselli

Francisco Goldman’s books have been 
published in sixteen languages. He lives in 
Mexico City.

The Irish Assassins
Conspiracy, Revenge and the 
Murders that Stunned an Empire

Julie Kavanagh

A gripping new account of the infamous 
Phoenix Park murders which rocked 
Victorian England.

The Irish Assassins sheds new light on 
an infamous low point in the vexed 
relationship between Ireland and England. 
Acclaimed biographer Julie Kavanagh 
restores formidable characters of the era 
to vivid life in her account of a seminal 
incident whose after effects still resonate 
today.

‘The tale of the Phoenix Park murders is 
not unfamiliar, but Kavanagh recounts it 
with a great sense of drama.’ The Times 

Julie Kavanagh’s books include Secret 
Muses, Rudolf Nureyev and The Girl Who 
Loved Camellias.

History
02 June 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 336pp • 9781611854619
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL
E-book • 9781611858983 • £8.99

Modern and Contemporary Fiction
05 May 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 336pp • 9781611854428
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL
E-book • 9781611858860 • £8.99



63

The Immortal King Rao
Vauhini Vara

A brilliant and highly imaginative debut novel 
that spans a century to tell an epic story of 
power, modernity and family lineage.

The Immortal King Rao begins in the 1950s 
with a young man born into a Dalit family of 
coconut farmers in a remote Indian village. 
King Rao, as he will come to be known, later 
moves to the US, where he rises up through 
Silicon Valley to become the most famous tech 
CEO in the world and, later, the leader of a 
powerful, corporate-owned global system of 
government. 

But the world is unaware of the existence 
of Athena, the daughter King Rao has raised 
in secret. As her tumultuous life story unfolds, 
the novel explores deeply resonant questions 
about technology, ultimately asking where 
our power over it ends and its power over us 
begins.

JUNE
Modern and Contemporary Fiction
02 June 2022
Hardback • £14.99
216x138 • 400pp
9781611856491
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: E, SL

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback • 400pp
9781611854312
E-book • 9781611858853 • £8.99

Vauhini Vara is a graduate of 
the Iowa Writers’ Workshop. She 
began her career at the Wall Street 
Journal and she later edited and 
wrote for the New Yorker. She is 
currently a story editor at the New 
York Times Magazine. Her fiction 
has received an O. Henry Award 
amongst other honours.





Allen & Unwin
Fiction

Allen & Unwin publishes quality literary and book-club fiction in the areas of 
women’s, historical and international with universal appeal, from a mixture 
of debut authors and established names alike. Our Spring/Summer 2022 list 

includes Miles Franklin Award-winning author Michelle de Kretser’s innovative 
new novel, Scary Monsters; J. C. Harvey’s debut swashbuckling epic, The Silver 
Wolf; and Richard & Judy bestselling author Charity Norman’s latest reading-

group page-turner, Remember Me.

65



66

JANUARY

Good Eggs
Rebecca Hardiman

A whip-smart, laugh-out-loud, Dublin-set 
multi-generational page-turner for fans of 
Marian Keyes, Caitlin Moran and TV’s Derry 
Girls.

Meet the Gogartys: cantankerous gran Millie, 
bitter, downtrodden son Kevin and habitually 
moody, disaffected teenage daughter Aideen 
– three imperfect humans, each at a time of 
change in their lives when absolutely nothing 
feels right. 

When Millie is arrested for shoplifting (again), 
Kevin takes drastic action, sending wayward 
Aideen to boarding school and bribing his 
mother into having a carer at home. But the 
arrival of this brash American sets into motion 
a series of unfortunate events for the whole 
family – and potentially their biggest crisis yet. 
With marital breakdown looming, people going 
AWOL and tensions rising, how will they cope? 

‘A witty, exuberant debut.’ People Magazine

‘Irresistibly good-humoured.’ Claudia Carroll

‘A joyous, exuberantly fun-filled novel of second 
chances.’ Sarah Haywood

‘Wryly observant, distinctly Irish and sometimes 
just plain ridiculous (exactly like real life), this is a 
stylish, accomplished debut.’ Meath Chronicle

Rebecca Hardiman is a dual 
Irish-American citizen, who 
currently lives in New Jersey. She 
has been an editor at magazines 
including In Style and Movieline, 
and has written for various other 
publications. Good Eggs is her first 
novel. 

Modern and Contemporary Fiction
06 January 2022 
Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 416pp 
9781838952778
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
E-book • 9781838952761 • £7.9966



67

Scary Monsters
Michelle de Kretser

Three monsters – racism, misogyny and 
ageism – preside over Michelle de Kretser’s 
mesmerizing and innovative new novel.

Lili is a young woman teaching in a high school 
in the south of France in the early 1980s. 
She makes friends, dances to Blondie, tries 
to imagine what her future will hold and is 
disturbed by a creepy neighbour. Lyle is a 
middle-aged man working for the right-wing 
government in near-future Australia. He 
dresses in filing cabinet colours in order to 
avoid attracting attention, worries about his 
unruly children and wayward mother, and 
fears that a cover-up he’s engineered at work 
will lead to repatriation. Is there a horrifying 
link between the two narratives?

‘Scary Monsters is a marvel… a wildly remarkable 
book that unfolds like no other.’ Joan Silber

‘[de Kretser’s] writing captures, with unflagging 
wit, grace and subtlety, the spiritual as well 
as physical journeys of people on the move 
– between cultures, mindsets and stages of 
growth.’ Boyd Tonkin, Financial Times

JANUARY
Modern and Contemporary Fiction
06 January 2022
Hardback • £14.99
216x138 • 288pp
9781838953959
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: AU, E, SL

E-book • 9781838953966 • £8.99

Michelle de Kretser is the author 
of five other novels, including 
The Lost Dog, longlisted for both 
the Man Booker and the Orange 
Prize, Questions of Travel, which 
won several prizes including the 
Miles Franklin Literary Award, and 
The Life to Come, also winner of 
the Miles Franklin Literary Award. 
She lives in Sydney.



68

The Silver Wolf
Book One of Fiskardo’s War

J. C. Harvey

The extraordinarily rich, dark, panoramic 
tale of an orphaned boy’s quest for truth 
and then for vengeance as war rages across 
seventeenth-century Europe.

Amidst the chaos of the Thirty Years War, Jack 
Fiskardo embarks upon a quest that will carry 
him inexorably from France to Amsterdam and 
then onto the battlefields of Germany. As he 
grows to manhood, will he be able to unravel 
the mystery of his father’s death? Or will his 
father’s killers find him first? 

The Silver Wolf is a tale of secrets and 
treachery and the relentlessness of fate – but 
it is also a story of courage and compassion, of 
love and loyalty and ultimately of salvation too. 

Unforgettable, epic historical fiction for 
readers of Ken Follett and Kate Mosse.

J. C. Harvey is the fiction pen-
name for Jacky Colliss Harvey, 
whose career spans that of 
writer, editor and publisher, and 
whose success with her first non-
fiction book, Red: A History of the 
Redhead, convinced her to write 
full-time. The Silver Wolf marks her 
fiction debut. She lives in London.

FEBRUARY
Historical Fiction
03 February 2022
Hardback • £16.99
234x156 • 560pp
9781838953287
Territories: World All Languages
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US

Export Edition • £14.99
Trade Paperback • 560pp
9781838953294
E-book • 9781838953300 • £7.99



69

No Land to Light On
Yara Zgheib

A heart-rending novel about separation, love 
across borders – and finding a place to call 
home.

Boston, 2017: When Hadi returns to his heavily 
pregnant partner Sama after a trip home 
to Syria, he is stopped at border control – a 
hostile new immigration law has just been 
enacted – while she awaits him on the other 
side. Unexpectedly and indefinitely separated, 
their child Naseem is born prematurely and 
into an uncertain world. Will the couple be 
reunited? And will they find acceptance and a 
place to call home?

Reading-group fiction for fans of A Thousand 
Splendid Suns, Exit West and An American 
Marriage.

MARCH
Modern and Contemporary Fiction
03 March 2022
Hardback • £14.99
216x138 • 208pp
9781838954857
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback • 208pp
9781838954864
E-book • 9781838954871 • £5.99

Yara Zgheib is a reader, writer, 
traveller and lover of art and 
jazz. She is the author of The Girls 
at 17 Swann Street (2019). Born 
in Beirut, she has pieces of her 
heart in Paris, London, Boston 
and one particularly beautiful 
Tuscan village. She currently lives 
in Boston.



70

Remember Me
Charity Norman

A close-knit community is ripped apart by its 
GP’s disturbing revelations that cast new light 
on a historic missing persons case. 

After years of living overseas, Emily returns to 
New Zealand to care for her father who suffers 
from dementia. As his memory fades and his 
guard slips, she begins to understand him 
for the first time – and to glimpse shattering 
truths about his past. Are some secrets best 
left buried?

Another page-turning, emotive suspense 
novel from the Richard & Judy bestselling 
author of After the Fall and Radio 2 Book Club 
pick, 2020’s The Secrets of Strangers. Reading-
group fiction for fans of Jodi Picoult and Clare 
Mackintosh. 

Praise for The Secrets of Strangers:

‘Tautly plotted, gripping and emotional.’ Clare 
Mackintosh

‘Brilliant storytelling.’ Prima

‘[A] fast-paced story that keeps you turning those 
pages.’ Good Housekeeping

‘Tense, humane and touching.’ Claire McGowan

‘Masterful, heartbreaking and compelling.’ Erin 
Kinsley

Charity Norman was born in 
Uganda and raised in successive 
draughty vicarages in Yorkshire 
and Birmingham. A trained 
barrister, she took a break from 
the law in 2002, moving with her 
family to New Zealand, where she 
remains today. Remember Me is 
her seventh novel.

MARCH
Modern and Contemporary Fiction
03 March 2022
Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 304pp
9781838954185
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: AU, E, SL

E-book • 9781838954192 • £4.99



MAYMARCH MAY

The Cookbook of 
Common Prayer
Francesca Haig

A heart-rending tale of a family in 
turmoil after the death of a child.

When Gill and Gabe’s elder son drowns 
overseas, they decide they must hide 
the truth from their desperately unwell 
teenaged daughter. But as Gill begins to 
send letters from her dead son to his sister, 
the increasingly elaborate lie threatens to 
prove more dangerous than the truth…

‘Read with a box of Kleenex.’ Saga 

‘Devastatingly honest – and brilliant. 
[…] will break your heart and heal it.’ 
LoveReading

Francesca Haig grew up in Tasmania and 
is an academic and writer. She lives in 
London with her husband and son.

Secrets of 
Happiness
Joan Silber

A tightly plotted, brilliantly executed 
account of two families whose lives 
intersect in unexpected ways.

Ethan learns that his father has long kept 
a second family – a wife and two kids. With 
a generous and humane spirit, Secrets 
of Happiness elucidates the ways people 
marshal the resources at hand in an effort 
to find joy.

‘It would be impossible to overstate just 
how good this book is.’ Ann Patchett

‘A fine thing, subtly done and truly 
exhilarating.’ Wall Street Journal

Joan Silber’s last book, Improvement, won 
the National Book Critics Circle Award and 
the PEN/Faulkner Award. She lives in New 
York.

Modern and Contemporary Fiction
05 May 2022 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 288pp • 9781911630098
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
E-book • £14.99 • 9781911630081

Modern and Contemporary Fiction
03 March 2022 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 432pp • 9781911630920
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
E-book • 9781760874803 • £4.99

71





Allen & Unwin
Non-Fiction

Allen & Unwin non-fiction specializes in popular, narrative and international-
focused titles. Highlights include Everest 1922, Mick Conefrey’s account of the 
first attempt to climb the world’s highest mountain; maverick British cyclist 
Steve Cummings’ autobiography The Break; Robert Wainwright’s biography 

of renowned opera singer Nellie Melba; Dr David Cavan’s guide to reversing 
prediabetes and type 2 diabetes, Busting the Diabetes Myth; and The Book of Angst, 

the latest in Gwendoline Smith’s bestselling mental-health self-help series.

73



74

JANUARY
Health
06 January 2022
Trade Paperback • £14.99
234x156 • 304pp
9781838954567
Territories: World All Languages
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US

E-book • 9781838954574 • £8.99

Busting the Diabetes Myth
The Natural Way to Reverse Type 2 Diabetes and Prediabetes

Dr David Cavan

An effective and evidence-based approach 
to guide people with type 2 diabetes and 
prediabetes towards a healthier future.

Busting the Diabetes Myth explains not only how 
today’s lifestyles are driving millions of people 
into prediabetes and then on to developing 
type 2 diabetes, but also how by making 
simple changes to our daily lives we can halt 
the process in its tracks and turn around our 
health to look forward to a future free from 
diabetes.

Advocating a diet based on healthy fresh 
foods and with simple suggestions for 
incorporating physical activity into our daily 
routine, this accessible guide shows us 
sustainable and achievable ways of adjusting 
our lifestyles to reverse prediabetes and type 
2 diabetes.

Dr David Cavan is an 
experienced diabetes physician, 
who specializes in supporting 
lifestyle change to self-manage 
and reverse type 2 diabetes. 
He has been closely involved in 
the development of education 
programmes for people 
with diabetes and combines 
clinical practice with public 
and professional speaking 
engagements. He is the 
bestselling author of Reverse Your 
Diabetes.



75

JANUARY

The Book of Angst
Understand and Manage Anxiety

Gwendoline Smith

From the international bestselling author of 
mental-health self-help books comes the next 
in the series, focusing this time on anxiety.

There’s a lot of angst around these days. This 
heightened sense of fear, concern, insecurity 
and uncertainty can be overwhelming.

In this new title, bestselling author 
of The Book of Overthinking and The Book of 
Knowing, Gwendoline Smith, explains what 
angst is and the ways in which deep anxiety 
can manifest.

Gwendoline then drills down into social 
anxiety, which is often underdiagnosed but is 
one of the most common of the anxiety family.
Using simple, clear language and humorous 
illustrations, The Book of Angst gives detailed 
step-by-step advice on how to cope.

Praise for The Book of Overthinking:

‘A guide to help you conquer your overthinking 
habit.’ Daily Mail

‘Food for anxious thinkers.’ Irish Daily Mail

‘Guaranteed to help anyone whose life is being 
negatively impacted by worry.’ MiNDFOOD

JANUARY
Health
06 January 2022
Paperback Original • £8.99
198x129 • 320pp
9781838954710
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: AU, E, SL

E-book • 9781838954727 • £6.99

Gwendoline Smith is a clinical 
psychologist, speaker, blogger 
and the author of bestselling 
books The Book of Overthinking 
and The Book of Knowing. She also 
goes by the name Dr Know.

75



76

FEBRUARY

76

JANUARY FEBRUARY

Waiting for 
Superman
One Family’s Struggle to Survive 
– and Cure – Chronic Fatigue 
Syndrome

Tracie White 

The gripping story of an acclaimed 
geneticist who has put his career 
aside to find a cure for chronic fatigue 
syndrome, the disease killing his son.

Waiting for Superman follows ME/
CFS sufferer Whitney Dafoe’s father, 
groundbreaking geneticist Ron Davis, as he 
uncovers new possibilities for treatments 
and potentially a cure. At its heart, this 
book is about the lengths to which a parent 
will go to save their child’s life.

‘A compelling story.’ Dr Rana Awdish, 
author of In Shock

Tracie White is an award-winning 
journalist and a science writer for 
Stanford University. 

Health
03 February 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 368pp • 9781911630623
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: E, SL
E-book • 9781760873073 • £7.99

Mind, Body and Spirit
06 January 2022 • Paperback • £8.99
198x129 • 336pp • 9781911630876
Territories: World All Languages
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US
E-book • 9781760874513 • £6.99

The Tao of Bowie
10 Lessons from David Bowie’s Life 
to Help You Live Yours

Mark Edwards

A unique take on mindfulness, 
meditation and meaning filtered 
through the life and work of David 
Bowie.

This fresh approach to the search for 
spirituality and happiness unites the 
perennial human quest for answers with 
the extraordinary mind and unique career 
of one of the most important cultural 
figures of the past half-century.

‘Will suit those in need of Ziggy Stardust’s 
quirky wisdom.’ Independent

Mark Edwards is a music journalist and a 
practising trainer and coach who teaches 
Buddhist meditation and mindfulness. He 
lives in London.



77

FEBRUARY
Health
03 February 2022
Trade Paperback • £16.99
234x156 • 384pp
9781838953072
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: AU, E

E-book • 9781838953089 • £9.99

Overcoming Multiple Sclerosis 
Handbook
Roadmap to Good Health

George Jelinek, Sandra Neate  
& Michelle O’Donoghue

A complete guide to a healthy and active life 
with MS on the Overcoming Multiple Sclerosis 
Program.

After explaining what MS is, the authors 
outline the scientifically credible and evidence-
based 7-step self-management program 
originally devised by Dr Jelinek, before detailing 
how to go about putting it into practice, from 
first diagnosis to later life, with chapters from 
medical specialists and other experts on 
choosing your healthcare team, improving 
resilience, work, pregnancy and progressive 
MS. Drawing from the wealth of knowledge 
and experience in the community of people 
following the Overcoming MS Program, with 
personal stories from across the world, this is 
an invaluable user-friendly guide and resource 
for both those affected by and those treating 
others with MS.

‘I gave it to a friend with MS who said it was the 
most useful book she had read.’ Mail on Sunday 

Professor George Jelinek 
developed the OMS 7-Step 
Recovery Program and founded 
the Neuroepidemiology Unit at 
the University of Melbourne. 
He is an international leader 
in research and treatment of 
multiple sclerosis. Dr Sandra 
Neate is an emergency physician, 
and Senior Research Fellow and 
Head of the Neuroepidemiology 
Unit at the University of 
Melbourne. Dr Michelle 
O’Donoghue is Associate 
Professor of Medicine at Harvard 
Medical School and a cardiologist 
at Brigham and Women’s Hospital 
in Boston.



78

MARCH

78

FEBRUARY MARCH
Biography and Memoir
03 March 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 432pp • 9781838953720
Territories: World ex Australia
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • 9781838953713 • £7.99

Boy on Fire
The Young Nick Cave

Mark Mordue

A brilliant and soulful biography of 
one of today’s most acclaimed singer-
songwriters, Nick Cave.

A powerful account of a singular, 
uncompromising artist, Boy on Fire is also 
an evocative rendering of a time and 
place, from the dark rivers and ghost 
gums of country-town Australia to the torn 
wallpaper, sticky carpet and manic energy 
of Melbourne’s punk scene.

‘A fascinating read.’ Alexis Petridis, 
Guardian

‘Mordue’s book offers total immersion 
in the artist’s early years... paints a vivid 
portrait.’ Uncut

Mark Mordue is an Australian writer, 
journalist and editor. He lives in Sydney.

Biography and Memoir
03 February 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 300pp • 9781911630685
Territories: World English Language
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • 9781760873257 • £7.99

Dalvi
Six Years in the Arctic Tundra

Laura Galloway

The inspiring story of one woman 
forging a life on her own in a reindeer-
herding village in northernmost Norway.

An affair with a Sámi reindeer herder led 
Laura Galloway to abandon New York for 
a fresh start in remote Kautokeino. Both 
a heart-rending memoir and a love letter 
to the singular landscape of Norway, Dalvi 
explores with great warmth and humility 
what it means to truly belong.

‘A profound exploration of connections 
lost and found.’ Traveller

‘A fascinating memoir.’ The New European

Laura Galloway is an international 
communications strategist, writer and 
executive producer. She currently resides 
in Sussex.



79

MARCH
Biography and Memoir
03 March 2022
Hardback • £16.99
234x156 • 304pp
9781911630234
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: AU, E, SL

Export Edition • £14.99 
Trade Paperback • 304pp  
9781911630241
E-book • 9781760870263 • £4.99

Ten Steps to Nanette
Hannah Gadsby

The highly anticipated memoir of the 
comedian who became a global sensation. 

Hannah Gadsby’s stand-up show Nanette 
debuted in 2017, winning the Edinburgh 
Festival Fringe Comedy Award and garnering 
rapturous international acclaim when it 
streamed on Netflix the following year. Ten 
Steps to Nanette is a memoir that follows the 
funny and sometimes dark events of Gadsby’s 
life leading up to her realization that she had 
to quit comedy as she knew it. This deeply 
personal, astutely observed account of her 
formative experiences in rural Tasmania and 
beyond – occasionally devastating, while also 
hysterically funny and utterly charming – will 
be essential reading for the millions of viewers 
who’ve found their world view reshaped by 
Nanette. 

‘Hannah is a Promethean force, a revolutionary 
talent... This hilarious, touching and sometimes 
tragic book is all about where her fires were lit.’ 
Emma Thompson 

Hannah Gadsby is an award-
winning Australian comedian 
who thinks quickly and moves 
slowly. She is sardonic, laconic 
and, after numerous bone-
crunching accidents, bionic. Her 
droll delivery, delightful wordplay 
and heartbreakingly funny, self-
deprecating observations have 
delighted audiences all over the 
world.

79



80

MARCH
Biography and Memoir
03 March 2022
Hardback • £16.99
216x138 • 336pp
9781838955090
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: AU, E, SL

E-book • 9781838955106 • £8.99

Nellie
The Life and Loves of a Diva

Robert Wainwright

The tumultuous life of internationally 
renowned opera singer, and one of the first 
global celebrities, Dame Nellie Melba.

Nellie Melba is remembered as an imperious 
Dame whose voice ruled the world for three 
decades and inspired a dessert. But to succeed 
she had to battle social expectations that 
would have preferred she stay a housewife 
in outback Queensland rather than parade 
herself on stage. She endured the violence of a 
bad marriage, was denied a true love with the 
would-be King of France, and suffered the loss 
for more than a decade of her only son, stolen 
by his vengeful father.

Award-winning biographer Robert 
Wainwright presents a very different portrait 
of the great diva, one which celebrates both 
her musical contributions and her rich and 
colourful personal life.

Praise for Enid:

‘My jaw kept dropping as I devoured Robert 
Wainwright’s wonderfully racy biography.’ 
Ysenda Maxtone Graham, Daily Mail

‘A gem of a biography.’ The Lady

Robert Wainwright has worked 
as a journalist for over thirty years 
and is the author of fourteen 
books, including Enid, Sheila and 
The Maverick Mountaineer, which 
won The Times Biography of the 
Year prize at the British Sports 
Book Awards in 2017. He lives in 
London.



APRILAPRIL APRIL

81

Biography and Memoir
07 April 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 256pp • 9781838953898
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • 9781838953881 • £9.99

Biography and Memoir
07 April 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 256pp • 9781838953843
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, E, SL
E-book • 9781838953836 • £6.99

The Beauty of Living 
Twice
Sharon Stone

The number one bestseller – Sharon 
Stone’s personal journey of healing, love 
and purpose.

Sharon Stone’s catastrophic stroke nearly 
cost her everything. Here, she reveals how 
she beat the odds, found the power to 
return, the courage to speak up and the 
will to make a difference in the lives of 
women and children worldwide.

‘Electrifying.’ The Sunday Times

‘It is funny; it is shocking; it is good.’ The 
Times 

‘Spectacular.’ Independent

Sharon Stone is an actress, human rights 
activist, artist, mother, daughter, sister 
and writer.

A Runner’s High
Older, Wiser, Slower, Stronger

Dean Karnazes

The iconic endurance runner undertakes 
the gruelling Western States 100.

Confronting his age, wearying body, 
career path and life choices, we see Dean 
Karnazes as we never have before, raw 
and exposed. A Runner’s High is both an 
endorphin-fuelled page-turner and a love 
letter to the sport from one of its most 
celebrated ambassadors.

‘A book that will inspire athletes of all 
stripes, whatever their aches and pains, 
to hit the ground running.’ Kirkus Reviews

Dean Karnazes is a two-time New York 
Times bestselling author and an icon 
in the running world. He lives in San 
Francisco.



82

APRIL

Everest 1922
The Epic Story of the First Attempt on the World’s Highest 
Mountain

Mick Conefrey

The dramatic and compelling account of 
the first attempt to climb Mount Everest, 
published to coincide with the centenary of 
the expedition in 2022.

The first attempt on Everest in 1922 by 
George Leigh Mallory and a British team is 
an extraordinary story full of controversy, 
drama and incident, populated by a set of 
larger than life characters straight out of Boys 
Own and Indiana Jones. The expedition ended 
in tragedy when, on their third bid for the top, 
Mallory’s party was hit by an avalanche that 
left seven men dead. Using diaries, letters, 
published and unpublished accounts, Mick 
Conefrey creates a rich character-driven 
narrative, exploring the motivations and 
private dramas of key individuals and detailing 
the back room politics and bitter rivalries that 
lay behind this epic adventure.

Mick Conefrey is an award-
winning writer and documentary 
maker. He made the landmark 
BBC series Mountain Men and The 
Race for Everest to mark the 
60th anniversary of the first 
ascent. His previous books 
include Everest 1953, the winner of 
a LeggiMontagna award, and The 
Ghosts of K2 which won a US 
National Outdoor Book award.

82

APRIL
Mountaineering
07 April 2022
Hardback • £20.00
234x156 • 320pp
9781838952716
Territories: World All Languages
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US

E-book • 9781838952723 • £20.00



MAYMAY MAY

83

How to be a Rock 
Star
Shaun Ryder

1990s rock ’n’ roll legend Shaun Ryder’s 
hilarious first-hand account of just what 
it takes to be a rock star.

From TOTP appearances to being banned 
from live TV, from the acid-house scene 
to hanging out backstage with the Rolling 
Stones, Shaun has seen it all. Here, he lifts 
the lid on just what it takes to be a rock 
star.

‘There are enough stories about Happy 
Mondays to keep people talking about 
them for ever.’ Steve Lamacq

Shaun Ryder is the lead singer of Happy 
Mondays and Black Grape, has published 
a Sunday Times bestselling autobiography 
and stars in Celebrity Gogglebox.

The Voice of Anfield
My Fifty Years with Liverpool FC

George Sephton
With a foreword by Sir Kenny Dalglish

A fan’s-eye view of Liverpool Football 
Club by Anfield stadium’s longtime 
announcer.

From the highs of winning league titles 
and European Cups, to the lows of Heysel 
and Hillsborough, Sephton has been with 
Liverpool through it all. Here, he tells 
his unique and entertaining story of the 
greatest club in the world. 

‘A fantastic book written by a true 
Liverpool FC legend.’ Jürgen Klopp

George Sephton is a stadium announcer, 
matchday DJ and voiceover artist, 
popularly known as ‘The Voice of Anfield’.

83

MAY MAY

83

Biography and Memoir
05 May 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 352pp • 9781838952709
Territories: World All Languages
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US
E-book • 9781838952693 • £7.99

Biography and Memoir
05 May 2022 • Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 320pp • 9781838953270
Territories: World All Languages
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US
E-book • 9781838953263 • £8.99



84

MAY
Cycling
19 May 2022
Hardback • £16.99
234x156 • 320pp
9781838953911
Territories: World All Languages
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US 

E-book • 9781838953928 • £7.99

The Break
Life as a Cycling Maverick

Steve Cummings

The gripping and revealing autobiography of 
one of Britain’s most successful international 
cyclists of the modern era.

Sharp, resourceful and a permanent outsider, 
Steve Cummings determinedly blazed his 
own winning trail in international cycling. A 
maverick who defied the dominant teams, he 
has lived and raced with legends of the sport 
– Cavendish, Wiggins, Froome, Thomas and 
others.

Steve writes about his earliest days as a 
junior, pounding across the flatlands of the 
Wirral, through his love-hate relationships with 
the British Cycling track cycling squad, to his 
series of top-level breakaway victories in the 
Tour de France, Tour of Britain and Vuelta a 
España, and – rather than standout physical 
talent – how developing his own strategies and 
training techniques enabled him to succeed 
against the odds.

Steve Cummings was a track 
rider for Team GB before racing 
for several top pro teams. He 
completed two of the most 
spectacular stage race victories 
in recent Tour de France history, 
as well as being crowned British 
Time Trial and Road-Race National 
Champion. Recently retired, he 
is now development director at 
Ineos Grenadiers.



85

JUNEJUNE
Cricket
02 June 2022 
Paperback • £9.99
198x129 • 288pp 
9781838953065
Territories: World All Languages
Rights: AU, E, SL, T, US

E-book • 9781838953058 • £9.99

Late Cuts
Musings on Cricket

Vic Marks

An entertaining and wryly amusing collection 
of essays on cricket by a much-loved pundit.

From Somerset stalwart to acclaimed writer 
and broadcaster, Vic Marks has lived a life 
steeped in cricket. In Late Cuts he takes us 
beyond the boundary rope, sharing the parts 
of the game fans don’t get to see, from the 
food served at lunchtime (then – sweaty ham; 
now –  quinoa, cranberry and feta salad) to the 
politics of the dressing room.

Whether revisiting his playing days to reveal 
the secrets of bowling a killer spell and what it 
feels like to be heckled by a riled-up crowd, or 
ruminating on the current state of the game, 
this amusing and insightful collection will 
delight all cricket lovers.

‘In amongst his artfully delivered stock balls, 
enough deliveries grip to keep the pages 
turning.’ Jon Hotten, Wisden Cricket Monthly

Vic Marks is a former England 
cricketer, who played in six Tests 
and 34 one-day internationals. 
He was the cricket correspondent 
of the Observer for 31 years and 
ended up fulfilling that role for 
the Guardian as well, in addition 
to regularly appearing on the 
BBC’s Test Match Special. He lives 
in Devon.

85





87

Allen & Unwin Australia
Distribution Titles

Allen & Unwin is pleased to make available in the UK the following titles 
from our Australian publishing programme. For rights: contact A&U.



88

MAY

88

MAY MAY

88

Christians
The urgent case for Jesus in our world
Greg Sheridan
Passionate and compelling, bestselling author of God Is Good for You 
examines the role of Christianity in our modern world. At a time when 
the chasm of understanding between secularism and faith has never 
seemed wider, Christians is timely, relevant and convincing.

Greg Sheridan is foreign editor of The Australian and a hugely respected 
journalist. He’s a man of deep Christian faith, fascinated by the intellectual, 
spiritual and human aspects of Christianity. 

06 January 2022 • Trade Paperback • £14.99 • 234x156 • 384pp • 9781760879099 
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can,ANZ • Rights: E, SL

88

The 52 Week Project
How I fixed my life by trying a new thing every week for a year
Lauren Keenan
Lauren realized her life wasn’t working for her and that she needed to 
change it. She made a resolution: she’d try 52 new things in 52 weeks. 
Combining Lauren’s insights and humour with current psychological 
research, she proves the benefits of pushing ourselves to our limits 
and doing things on our own.

Lauren Keenan (Te Atiawa ki Taranaki) won the Pikihuia Best Short Story award 
in 2017 and was a finalist in the Pikihuia Best Emerging Writer category in 2019. 
The 52 Week Project is her first full-length book. She lives in Wellington.

06 January 2022 • Trade Paperback • £14.99 • 234x156 • 272pp • 9781988547503     
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can,ANZ • Rights: E, SL

The Hundred Years’ War
All Blacks vs Springboks
Jamie Wall
The Hundred Years’ War is both a history of the most brutal and 
relentless rugby ever played, and an examination of two cultures 
brought together by rugby, torn apart by racism, then brought back 
together to forge a new era of rivalry. 

Jamie Wall is a freelance sports writer, specializing in rugby, and is the author 
of Brothers in Black, Heroics and Heartbreak and Facing the Haka.

03 February 2022 • Trade Paperback • £14.99 • 234x156 • 344pp • 9781988547541     
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can,ANZ • Rights: E, SL

The Kindness Revolution
How we can restore hope, rebuild trust and inspire optimism
Hugh Mackay
Absorbing, wise and inspiring, The Kindness Revolution, a distillation of 
Hugh Mackay’s life’s work, encourages us to find the best in ourselves 
and in our society in both good and troubled times. This truly 
remarkable book shows how crises and catastrophes often turn out 
to be the making of us.

Hugh Mackay is a social psychologist and author. He is currently an honorary 
professor in the Research School of Psychology at the Australian National 
University. He lives in Canberra. 

03 February 2022 • Trade Paperback • £14.99 • 234x156 • 272pp • 9781760879938     
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can,ANZ • Rights: E, SL



MAYMAY MAY

89

MAY

Elizabeth & Elizabeth
Sue Williams
The story of how two women, who should have been bitter foes, 
combined their courage and wisdom to wield extraordinary power 
and influence behind the scenes of the fledgling colony. 

Sue Williams is a bestselling author and award-winning journalist, working 
in Australia, the UK and New Zealand. She’s also a travel writer and university 
lecturer. She lives in Sydney.

03 March 2022 • Trade Paperback • £12.99 • 234x156 • 336pp • 9781760631345     
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can,ANZ • Rights: E, SL

Semi-Gloss
Magazines, motherhood and misadventures in having it all
Justine Cullen
Semi-Gloss is an intimate, sharp and witty look at growing up and 
growing older from the kind of woman who seems to have it all 
together – the glamorous job, the perfect family, the killer wardrobe. 
But, chipping away at that shiny, sparkly surface, Justine reveals the 
beautiful mess that lies beneath. 

Justine Cullen is an award-winning fashion magazine editor, whose past roles 
include editor-in-chief of ELLE Australia, which under Justine’s direction became 
known for its publishing innovation. Justine lives in Sydney. 

03 March 2022 • Trade Paperback • £12.99 • 234x156 • 272pp • 9781760875350     
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can,ANZ • Rights: E, SL

Sunshine
The diary of a lap dancer
Samantha C. Ross
Confronting, confessional and wildly entertaining, Sunshine lays bare 
the business of stripping and what goes on in the backrooms of 
‘gentlemen’s clubs’, taking us into a world that most of us can only 
imagine and that others know all too well. 

Samantha C. Ross is a writer from Melbourne who, while studying for her 
Bachelor of Arts, decided to work around the globe as an exotic dancer. She 
lives in Queensland. 

07 April 2022 • Trade Paperback • £12.99 • 234x156 • 320pp • 9781760878344     
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can,ANZ • Rights: E, SL

The Girl from Revolution Road
Ghazaleh Golbakhsh
Based on Ghazaleh Golbakhsh’s experience as an Iranian immigrant 
growing up in New Zealand, this is a powerful collection of personal 
essays on displacement, being different and living between two 
worlds, told with humour and self-reflection. 

Ghazaleh Golbakhsh is an Iranian-New Zealand writer, filmmaker and 
Fulbright scholar. She has written various short films that have screened 
internationally and her writing has appeared in publications including The 
Spinoff and Villainesse. 

07 April 2022 • Trade Paperback • £14.99 • 234x156 • 240pp • 9781988547398     
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can,ANZ • Rights: E, SL 89



90

Gun to the Head
My life as a tactical cop. The impact. The aftermath.
Keith Banks
Keith Banks was a member of the Queensland Police Force when not 
everyone with a badge could be trusted. Raw and confronting, Gun to 
the Head reveals what it was really like to be a tactical police officer in 
the violent and corrupt eighties, exposing a world of law enforcement 
that few have lived.

Keith Banks was in the Queensland Police Force for twenty years and is one of 
Queensland’s most decorated police officers. This is his second book. 

05 May 2022 • Trade Paperback • £14.99 • 234x156 • 288pp • 9781761065125     
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can,ANZ • Rights: E, SL

90

Prison Break
The extraordinary life and crimes of New Zealand’s most infamous 
escapee
Arthur Taylor
New Zealander career criminal Arthur Taylor was paroled from prison 
after more than thirty-eight years behind bars and Prison Break tells his 
story in a warts-and-all look at prison life, offering a unique insight into 
how the prison system can change you for the better, or the worse.

Arthur Taylor is one of New Zealand’s most high-profile prisoners. Now on 
parole and living in Dunedin, he continues to advocate for prisoners’ rights.

05 May 2022 • Trade Paperback • £14.99 • 234x156 • 296pp • 9781988547688     
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can,ANZ • Rights: E, SL

A Bloody Good Rant
My passions, memories and demons
Thomas Keneally
Tom Keneally has been observing, reflecting on and writing about 
Australia and the human condition for over fifty years. In this deeply 
personal, passionately drawn and richly tuned collection he draws on 
a lifetime of engagement with the great issues of Australia’s recent 
history and his own moments of discovery and understanding.

Tom Keneally is one of Australia’s finest writers, whose literary achievements 
include the Miles Franklin Award, the Booker Prize and the Los Angeles Book 
Prize. He lives in Sydney with his wife.

02 June 2022 • Trade Paperback • £18.99 • 234x156 • 400pp • 9781743311578     
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can,ANZ • Rights: E, SL

Doc
The life and times of Aussie rock legend Doc Neeson
Jon Bradshaw and Anne Souter
A legend of Australian rock, Doc Neeson lived as hard and as wildly 
as he performed. Doc tells his story: the highs, the lows, the girls, the 
booze, the drugs, the tours, the good deeds, the crazy antics, the dark 
days and the great split that shattered the Angels.

Anne Souter was Doc Neeson’s last partner, with him in his final years. Jon 
Bradshaw was there in the beginning, growing up together as music-mad 
migrant teenagers in South Australia. 

02 June 2022 • Trade Paperback • £14.99 • 234x156 • 416pp • 9781760875367     
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can,ANZ • Rights: E, SL



Export
Key Editions

Exclusively for export markets, the following section contains details 
of titles with early publication dates, and Open Market editions.

9191



9292

The Insect Crisis
Oliver Milman
9781838954352 • 13/01/2022 • 
Trade Paperback • £14.99 

Get Rich or 
Lie Trying
Symeon Brown
9781838950286 • 03/03/2022 • 
Trade Paperback • £14.99 

The Founders
Jimmy Soni
9781786498298 • 03/02/2022 • 
Trade Paperback • £14.99 

The Line of Sight
Andrew Parker
9781838951382 • 05/05/2022 • 
Trade Paperback • £14.99 

Ten Steps to 
Nanette
Hannah Gadsby
9781911630241 • 03/03/2022 • 
Trade Paperback • £14.99 

Ex
po

rt

Masters of the 
Lost Land
Heriberto Araújo
9781838951467 • 05/05/2022 • 
Trade Paperback • £14.99 



93

Your Driver 
is Waiting
Priya Guns
9781838955724 • 05/05/2022 • 
Trade Paperback • £12.99 

No Land to 
Light On
Yara Zgheib
9781838954864 • 27/01/2022 • 
Trade Paperback • £12.99 

Reptile Memoirs
Silje Ulstein
9781611854404 • 03/03/2022 • 
Trade Paperback • £12.99 

Ocean State
Stewart O’Nan
9781611854336 • 05/05/2022 • 
Trade Paperback • £12.99 

The Arc
Tory Henwood Hoen
9781838953782 • 10/02/2022 • 
Trade Paperback • £12.99 

Export

Mouth to Mouth
Antoine Wilson
9781838955205 • 27/01/2022 • 
Trade Paperback • £12.99



Sales, Publicity & Rights

Distribution

UK

Trade Orders & Authorised Returns
Grantham Book Services (GBS)
Trent Road
Grantham
Lincolnshire
NG31 7XQ

UK and Eire Sales
Tel +44 (0) 1476 541080
Fax +44 (0) 1476 541068
Email orders@gbs.tbs-ltd.co.uk

Export Sales
Tel +44 (0) 1476 541082
Fax +44 (0) 1476 541068
Email export@gbs.tbs-ltd.co.uk

REST OF THE WORLD

Australia 
Allen & Unwin Pty Ltd
83 Alexander Street
Crows Nest
NSW 2065
Australia
Tel +61 28 425 0100
Fax +61 29 906 2218
Email info@allenandunwin.com

New Zealand
Allen & Unwin Pty Ltd
Office 3, Level 3
HB Building
228 Queen Street
Auckland
New Zealand
Tel +64 9 377 3800
Fax +64 9 377 3811
Email auckland@allenandunwin.com

9494

South Africa
Penguin Random House South Africa Pty 
Ltd
Warehouse: Unit 9B
Office: Unit 12A (ii)
Growthpoint Business Park
162 Tonetti Street
Halfway House Ext 7
Midrand 1685
South Africa
Tel +27 (0)11 3 27 35 50
Fax +27 (0)11 3 27 36 60
Email info@za.penguingroup.com

India
Tel +91 124 478 5600
Email sales@in.penguingroup.com

Singapore & Malaysia
Pansing Distribution Pte Ltd
Books Division
Times Centre
1 New Industrial Road
536196
Singapore
Tel +65 6319 9939
Fax +65 6459 4930
Email infobooks@pansing.com

USA & Canada
Trafalgar Square Publishing
from Independent Publishers Group
814 N. Franklin Street
Chicago, IL 60610
USA
Tel +1 312 337 0747      
Fax +1 312 337 5985
Email orders@ipgbook.com

mailto:orders@gbs.tbs-ltd.co.uk
mailto:export@gbs.tbs-ltd.co.uk
mailto:info@allenandunwin.com
mailto:auckland@allenandunwin.com
mailto:info@za.penguingroup.com
mailto:sales@in.penguingroup.com
mailto:infobooks@pansing.com
mailto:orders@ipgbook.com


95

Representatives
FABER & FABER LTD
Faber & Faber Ltd
Bloomsbury House
74-77 Great Russell Street
London
WC1B 3DA

UK
Sam Brown
Field Sales Director
Tel 07980 712110
Email samb@faber.co.uk
 
Jeremy Wood
Account Manager for Central and North 
London
Tel 07966 058496
Email jeremyw@faber.co.uk
 

Kellie Balseiro
Account Manager for South of England, 
Home Counties, South and West London
Tel 07790 757833
Email kellieb@faber.co.uk

Luke Crabb
Account Manager for the East of England, 
Kent, South and East London
Tel 07841 800561
Email luke.crabb@faber.co.uk 

Mel Tyrrell
Account Manager for South Wales, Middle 
England and Oxfordshire 
Tel 07824 085033
Email melanie.tyrrell@faber.co.uk

Richard Fortey
Account Manager for Midlands and North 
and Central Wales
Tel 07792 456837
Email richard.fortey@faber.co.uk 

Richard Evans
Account Manager for South West England
Tel 07957 354631
Email richarde@faber.co.uk

Rosy Locke
Account Manager for East Anglia
Tel 07590 929838
Email Rosy.Locke@faber.co.uk

Sue Jackson
Account Manager for the North of England
Tel 07980 712102
Email sue.jackson@faber.co.uk
  
John McColgan
Account Manager for Scotland and 
Northumbria
Tel 07595 214384
Email john.mccolgan@faber.co.uk  

Export

Nordics, France and Southern Europe 
Amélie Burchell
Mob +44 (0)7384 525 251
Email AmelieB@faber.co.uk 

Germany, Austria, Switzerland, 
Benelux
Bridget Lane
Mob +44 (0)7966 057076
Email BridgetL@faber.co.uk

Middle East, North Africa, East & 
Southeast Asia (excluding Singapore) 
Viki Cheung
Tel +44 (0)2079273903
Mob +44 (0)7876 879819
Email Viki.Cheung@faber.co.uk

Ireland
Gill Hess 
16 Church Street 
Skerries 
Co. Dublin 
Ireland 
Tel +353 1 849 1801 
Fax +353 1 849 2384 
Email: office@gillhess.ie

mailto:samb@faber.co.uk
mailto:jeremyw@faber.co.uk
mailto:kellieb@faber.co.uk
mailto:luke.crabb@faber.co.uk
mailto:melanie.tyrrell@faber.co.uk
mailto:richard.fortey@faber.co.uk
mailto:richarde@faber.co.uk
mailto:sue.jackson@faber.co.uk
mailto:john.mccolgan@faber.co.uk
mailto:AmelieB@faber.co.uk
mailto:BridgetL@faber.co.uk
mailto:office@gillhess.ie


REST OF THE WORLD

Central & Eastern Europe
Cristian Juncu
Str. Floarea-Soarelui, nr. 45
Complex Rezindential SUNFLOWER
Vila 8, Voluntari 
Jud. ILFOV
Romania
Tel +40 (0)722 454 800
Email cristian@j4.ro

Sub-Saharan Africa
Anita Zih
A-Z Africa Book Services
105b Prins Mauritssingel
3043 PE Rotterdam
Netherlands
Tel +31 10 41 54 250
Fax +31 10 41 51 128
Email anita.zih@azabs.nl

Latin American & The Caribbean
David Williams
InterMedia Americana Ltd
32 Pickwick Road
London
SE21 7JW
Tel +44 (0)20 7274 7113
Fax +44 (0)20 7274 7103
Email david@intermediaamericana.com

Other Sales & Rights enquiries
Clive Kintoff
Sales Director
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 1625
Email ckintoff@murdochbooks.co.uk 

Gemma Davis
Head of International Sales 
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 0241
Email gemmadavis@atlantic-books.co.uk 

Patrick Hunter
UK Key Account Manager
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 1628
Email patrickhunter@atlantic-books.co.uk  

Isabel Bogod
Sales Executive
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 0249
Email isabelbogod@atlantic-books.co.uk 

Alice Latham
Rights Director
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 1620
Email alicelatham@atlantic-books.co.uk 

Hanna Kenne
Audio and Rights Co-ordinator
Tel +44 (020) 7438 1206
Email hannakenne@atlantic-books.co.uk

Publicity & Marketing Enquiries
Karen Duffy
Head of Publicity & Associate Publisher
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 1621
Email karenduffy@atlantic-books.co.uk 

Kirsty Doole
Publicity Campaigns Director 
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 1623
Email kirstydoole@atlantic-books.co.uk 

Kate Straker
Senior Publicity Manager
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 0246
Email katestraker@atlantic-books.co.uk

Jamie Forrest
Marketing Campaigns Director 
Tel +44 (020) 7438 1205
Email jamieforrest@atlantic-books.co.uk 

Aimee Oliver-Powell
Marketing Manager
Tel +44 (020) 7269 1611
Email aimeeoliver-powell@atlantic-books.
co.uk

Sophie Walker
Campaigns Executive 
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 1622
Email sophiewalker@atlantic-books.co.uk 

Gaby Puleston-Vaudrey
Publicity Assistant
Tel +44 (020) 7269 1610
Email gabypuleston-vaudrey@atlantic-
books.co.uk

9696

mailto:cristian@j4.ro
mailto:anita.zih@azabs.nl
mailto:david@intermediaamericana.com
mailto:ckintoff@murdochbooks.co.uk
mailto:gemmadavis@atlantic-books.co.uk
mailto:patrickhunter@atlantic-books.co.uk
mailto:isabelbogod@atlantic-books.co.uk
mailto:vanessakerr@atlantic-books.co.uk 
mailto:hannakenne@atlantic-books.co.uk
mailto:karenduffy@atlantic-books.co.uk 
mailto:kirstydoole@atlantic-books.co.uk
mailto:katestraker@atlantic-books.co.uk
mailto:jamieforrest@atlantic-books.co.uk
mailto:aimeeoliver-powell@atlantic-books.co.uk
mailto:aimeeoliver-powell@atlantic-books.co.uk
mailto:sophiewalker@atlantic-books.co.uk
mailto:gabypuleston-vaudrey@atlantic-books.co.uk
mailto:gabypuleston-vaudrey@atlantic-books.co.uk


97

Index

7½ 7

52 Week Project, The 88

56 Days 47

Aciman, Andre 103

Adiga, Aravind 103

Against Her Nature 51

Alegre, Susie 27

Alignment Problem, The 2

All Along the Echo 10

Araujo, Heriberto 30, 92

Arc, The 45, 93

Arrest, The 2

Ashton, Nigel 24

Atkins, Chris 102

Austin, Emily 12

Banks, Keith 90

Bauer, Charlotte 32

Beatty, Laura 31

Beauty of Impossible Things, The 47

Beauty of Living Twice, The 81

Beckett, Chris 42

Beginners 2

Bernstein, William 56

Bit of a Stretch, A 102

Black and Blue 37

Black Mamba 13

Blake, Sam 41

Bloody Good Rant, A 90

Bond, Caroline 43, 54

Book of Angst, The 75

Bowden, Mark 102

Boy on Fire 78

Bradley, Nick 103

Bradshaw, Jon 90

Braithwaite, Oyinkan 103

Break, The 84

Brown, Symeon 23, 92

Buchan, Elizabeth 51

Byler, Darren 21

C. Ross, Samantha 89

Cable, Vince 19

Call Me By Your Name 103

Campbell, Matthew 29

Cat and The City, The 103

Cavan, Dr David 74

Chellel, Kit 29

Christian, Brian 2

Christians 88

Conefrey, Mark 82

Consent  6

Consider the Lily 51

Cookbook of Common Prayer, The 71

Cormac, Rory 34

Courage To Be Disliked, The 102



9898

Covert Action 34

Cox, Katy 46

Cozzens, Peter 19

Crazy Rich Asians 103

Cullen, Justine 89

Cummings, Steve 84

Curse of Bigness, The 32

Dalva 60

Dalvi 78

Daughters of the Storm 51

Davies, James 22

Davison, Fiona 28

de Kretser, Michelle 67

Dead in the Water 29

Delusions of Crowds, The 56

Denton, Danny 10

Diabetes Myth, The 74

Doc 90

Donohue, Rachel 47

Edwards, Mark 76

Elizabeth and Elizabeth 89

Empty Throne, An 40

Endell Street 2

Endpapers 59

Engelhart, Katie 17

Everest 1922 82

Everyone in This Room Will Someday Be 

Dead 12

Fabbri, Robert 40

False Prophets 24

Fashion Show at the End of the World, The 35

Favour, The 42

Florentines, The 26

Founders, The 20, 92

Freedom to Think, The 27

Friend, William 13

Fullerton, Jean 50

Gadsby, Hannah 79, 92

Galgut, Damon 103

Galloway, Laura 78

Get Rich or Lie Trying 23, 92

Girl From Revolution Road, The 89

Golbakhsh, Ghazaleh 89

Goldman, Francisco 62

Goldstein, Jacob 3

Good Eggs 66

Gun to the Head 90

Guns, Priya 11, 93

Haig, Francesca 71

Hana Khan Carries On 2

Hard Choices 26

Hardiman, Rebecca 66

Harrison, Jim 60

Harvey, J.C. 68

Head First 37

Heart Principle, The 2

Heller, Michael 28

Henwood Hoen, Tory 45, 93

Heretic’s Mark, The 43

Hidden Horticulturists, The 28

Hoang, Helen 2

Home For All Seasons, A 36

How to Be a Rock Star 83



99

Last Snow, The 3

Late Cuts 85

Legacy, The 43

Lethem, Jonathan 2

Let’s Pretend 48

Light of the Moon 51

Line of Sight, The 33, 92

Lyon, Annabel 6

M is for Mummy 46

Mackay, Hugh  88

Marks, Vic  85

Masters of the Lost Land 30, 92

Meditations In An Emergency 59

Memorial 3

Meruane, Lina 6

Milk Blood Heat 9

Milman, Oliver 18

Mine! 28

Miranda, Megan 52

Money 3

Money and Power 19

Moniz, Dantiel W. 9

Monkey Boy 62

Moore, Wendy 2

Mordue, Mark 78

Mouth to Mouth 8, 93

Muslim, Actually 22

My Sister the Serial Killer 103

Neate, Sandra 77

Nellie 80

Nervous System 6

Nights of the Lingering Ghost 53

How to Get Over Being Young 32

Hundred Years’ War, The 88

Immortal King Rao, The 63

In a Strange Room 103

In The Camps 21

Inevitable, The 17

Insect Crisis, The 18, 92

Irish Assassins, The 62

Irish Difference, The 16

It Could Never Happen Here 44

Jackson, Stina 3

Jalaluddin, Uzma 2

Jelinek, George 77

Jones, Rickie Lee 59

Kampfner, John 102

Karnazes, Dean 81

Kavanagh, Julie 62

Keenan, Lauren 88

Keneally, Thomas 90

Khan, Tawseef 22

Killing Pablo 102

Kindness Revolution, The 88

Kishimi, Ichiro 102

Kneale, Matthew 25, 102

Koga, Fumitake 102

Kwan, Kevin 103

Lalkhen, Abdul-Ghaaliq 17

Last Chance Texaco 59



100100

No Land to Light On 69, 93

Norman, Charity 70

Ocean State 61, 93

O’Donoghue, Michelle 77

O’Hara, Frank 59

O’Nan, Stewart 61, 93

Overcoming Multiple Sclerosis Handbook 77

Pain 17

Parker, Andrew 33, 92

Pause, The 54

Perfect Love 51

Perry, S.W. 43, 49

Plumley, Gavin 36

Prison Break 90

Raden, Aja 3

Ration Book Victory, A 50

Razzouk, Assaad 35

Rebel’s Mark, The 49

Reeves, Gemma 3

Remember Me 70

Remember My Name 41

Reptile Memoirs 57, 93

Ricketts, Peter 26

Rickman, Phil 53

Rome Plague Diaries, The 25

Rome: A History in Seven Sackings 102

Runner’s High, A 81

Ryan Howard, Catherine 47

Ryder, Shaun 83

Salzman, James 28

Sandhu, Parm 37

Santhouse, Alastair 37

Scary Monsters 67

Scoff 3

Secrets of Happiness 71

Sedated 22

Semi-Gloss 89

Sephton, George 83

Sheridan, Greg 88

Shortall, Eithne 44

Silber, Joan 71

Silver Wolf, The 68

Silverman, Jen 9

Smith, Gwendoline 75

Soni, Jimmy 20, 92

Souter, Anne 90

Stella 56

Stone, Sharon 81

Strathern, Paul 26

Strayed, Cheryl 102

Such a Quiet Place 52

Sunshine 89

Tao of Bowie, The 76

Taxonomy of Shadows, The 31

Taylor, Arthur 90

Ten Steps To Nanette 79, 92

Tobin, Fergal 16

Tomorrow 42

Truth About Lies, The 3

Tsiolkas, Christos 7

Two Women In Rome 51



101

We Run the Tides 12

White Tiger, The 103

White, Tracie 76

Why The Gemans Do It Better 102

Wild 102

Williams, Sue 89

Wilson, Antoine 8, 93

Wolff, Alexander 59

Wu, Tim 32

Wuerger, Takis 56

Your Driver is Waiting 11, 93

Zgheib, Yara 69, 93

Ulstein, Silje 57, 93

Vanderbilt, Tom 2

Vara, Vauhini 63

Vaughan, Laura 42, 48

Victoria Park 3

Vida, Vendela 12

Vogler, Pen 3

Voice of Anfield, The 83

Wainwright, Robert 80

Waiting For Superman 76

Wall, Jamie 88

Warrior and the Prophet, The 19

Washington, Bryan 3

We Play Ourselves 9



Why We Get the 
Wrong Politicians
Isabel Hardman
9781782399759 • Paperback	
£9.99

102102

Rome: A History 
in Seven Sackings
Matthew Kneale
9781786492364 • Paperback • 
£10.99 

Ba
ck

lis
t

Bestselling Backlist
A selection of Atlantic’s bestselling and prize-winning backlist titles

Why The 
Germans Do 
It Better
John Kampfner
9781786499783 • Paperback • 
£9.99 

Wild
Cheryl Strayed
9780857897763 • Paperback • 
£8.99 • A format also available

A Bit of a Stretch
Chris Atkins
9781838950170 • Paperback • 
£8.99 

The Courage To 
Be Disliked
Ichiro Kishimi and 
Fumitake Koga
9781760630737 • Paperback • 
£9.99 

Killing Pablo
Mark Bowden
9781786490711 • Paperback • 
£8.99 



The Cat and 
The City
Nick Bradley
9781786499912 • Paperback • 
£8.99

103

My Sister, the 
Serial Killer
Oyinkan Braithwaite
9781786495983 • Paperback • 
£8.99

The White Tiger
Aravind Adiga
9781838953942 • Paperback • 
£8.99 • FTI

Backlist

In a Strange 
Room
Damon Galgut
9781782396291 • Paperback • 
£8.99

Call Me By 
Your Name
André Aciman
9781786495259 • Paperback • 
£8.99

Crazy Rich 
Asians
Kevin Kwan
9781782393320 • Paperback • 
£8.99 • A format also available





ATLANTIC BOOKS  JANUARY – JUNE 2022

 

 @AtlanticBooks

 @CorvusBooks

 @GrovePressUK

 @AllenandUnwinUK

 Atlantic Books

 Atlanticbooks

 Atlantic Books

Atlantic Books
Ormond House
26 – 27 Boswell Street
London
WC1N 3JZ
United Kingdom

Tel +44 (0) 20 7269 1610
enquiries@atlantic-books.co.uk 

www.atlantic-books.co.uk

ATLANTIC 
BOOKS

JANUARY – JUNE 2022

8.5mm


